

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1211	WASHER 13/32 ID STEEL
4957	NUT RETAINER 1/4-20 U-TYPE -GREEN
9224	SCREW 3/8-16NC X 2 HW-ROLLOK THREAD FORMING W/SHOULDER
11112	RETAINING RING 2.12
11126	RETAINING RING 1.25
300031	TRAY, FUEL TANK
300042	CONTROL, IDLE
300057	BRKT, ECONOMIZER
300059	SPACER, FAN
300067	SIDE, REAR SPPT
300082	HITCH TONGUE
300083	TONGUE
300084	SUPPORT, AXLE
300085	AXLE
300086	GUARD, DRIVE SHAFT (SCP)
300100	GEARCASE, 1000RPM INPUT
300102	FREQUENCY METER, 55-65HZ, 120V, 3-1/2"
300109	RESISTOR ASSEMBLY
300117	SUPPORT, CONNECTOR
300136	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 14-60R, 60A 125/250V
300137	PLUG, NEMA 14-60P, 60A-125/250V
300138	WELDMNT, CRADLE
300143	KIT, BATT. HOLD DOWN
300153	GEARCASE, PTO
300170	TOP, TERM. BOX
300209	PIN, TOP LINK - 3/4" DIA.
300212	ISOLATOR, NEOPRENE, 40 DUROMETER
300220	SUPPORT, FUEL TANK
300223	HANDLE - WHEEL KIT
300224	SUPPORT, AXLE
300301	DECAL-POWR-PAK ---SEE NOTE---
300303	EXHAUST PIPE- TAIL
300311	SUPPORT, TAILPIPE
300324	SILENCER, EXHAUST (PSS8.5/A&B,10/A&B,12/A)
300344	DRAW LATCH
300349	OIL DRAIN VALVE 3/8NPT X 1/2" HOSE
300498	FREQUENCY METER, 55-65HZ, 120V, 2-1/2"
300513	COVER, ASSY, PTO(WINPOWER)
300542	BATTERY, COIN CELL LITHIUM 3V DC
350130	WLDMNT, FUEL INLET
350486	ACTUATOR, GOVERNOR, 12VDC
350704	RECEPTACLE, NEMA L15-30R, 30A-250V-3PH, 3-POLE, 4-WIRE
350818	VOLTAGE REGULATOR, SX460, STAMFORD
350984	SCREEN, RADIATOR DISCHARGE
351154	HOSE 2ID UNCUT NEOPRENE LP/NG FUEL
351208	DOOR, HOUSING

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
351232	WASHER, SHOCKMOUNT
351447	WELDMENT, FUEL INLET
351505	PANEL, TOP RADIATOR CLOSURE
351526	COVER, LIFTING EYE
351690	SCREEN RADIATOR DISCHARGE
351888	ASSEMBLY, ENGINE CONTROL, DGC2020, 24VDC RELAY
351929	MOUNTING PLATE, BLOCK HEATER BOX
351933	14 PIN GEN END HARNESS ASSY 6'
2992242	OIL FILTER, IVECO
8041322	AIR FILTER, IVECO
8041642	AIR FILTER ELEMENT, PRIMARY (WINCO MODELS RP55, DE45 & DR45)
240005024	CAP 50MF 450VAC SUB 16423-000
240005047	END COVER~ NOTCHED LSA35
240005059	END COVER~ CTR HOLE LSA35 8KVA SV
240005060	CAPACITOR, 60uF, 440VAC, POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR, MOTOR RUN, CASE STYLE: T, 2.500" DIAMETER X 4.750" HEIGHT
240007401	RECEPT.GFCI 15A/125V
240009001	ISOLATOR, VIBRATION 1.5 X 1
240009004	ISO.VIB. USE 9030 W/SPACERS 1.62 X 1.44
240009020	ISOLATOR, VIBRATION 1.25 X 1.25
240009030	ISOLATOR, VIBRATION 2.00 X 1.62
240009040	ISOLATOR, VIBRATION 2.0 X 2.0
240009050	ISOLATOR, VIBRATION 1.25 X .75
240009070	ISOLATOR, VIBRATION
240011008	GROUND CABLE ASY
240013100	CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A/250V
240013150	BREAKER, CIRCUIT 15A/250V
240013200	BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20A/250V
240013250	BREAKER, CIRCUIT 25A/250V
240013300	BREAKER, CIRCUIT 30A/250V
240013301	BREAKER, CIRCUIT 30A/250V CSA
240020003	FUEL CAP W/GAUGE - 3.75"
240022003	TANK, FUEL 6 GAL.
240027031	SWITCH, ROCKER ON/OFF
240027032	SWITCH, DPST, ECONOMIZER
240027033	SWITCH, FULL PWR 30AMP (SCP)
240027062	SWITCH OFF-ON/START
240027063	SWITCH-OFF/ON/START, DPDT-MOM.
240034018	RETROFIT SOLENOID COIL
240034080	THROTTLE LEVER
240034103	COIL~ ECONOMIZER
240411001	CASTING, GEN.BRG.(MACH)
240411902	FAN, ROTOR
240420000	CAPACITOR, 50UF, 370VAC,
244020002	BUSHING SUB 62409-000, 01/13/99 JMH2: USE 62409-000 - MATCHING HOSE BARB IS 63467-000 (LESS STRAINER) OLD WPR HOSE BARB # WAS 244 020 001
252001021	DECAL-TRAILER WARNING

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
252101022	TONGUE EXTENSION BAR
252101030	TONGUE END
504013617	WATER PUMP BELT, IVECO
504107584	FUEL FILTER, IVECO
10888-000	RHMS 8-32X2-1/2
1116-000	HHCS 5/16-18X1 GR5
1178-000	FLAT WSH .760 X 1.375 X .0897 ZINC
1376-000	FIB.SHLDR.WSHR-.206 (SCP)
15008-000	ENGINE BRKT-MACH
15008-001	ENGINE BRKT-MACH
15013-000	BZ RHMS 10-32X3.5
15013-001	BZ RHMS 10-32X1.75
15014-000	BRUSH ASSY
15014-001	BRUSH SPRING
15015-001	MACH END BRACK ASSY.
15017-001	BEARING INSERT
15039-000	GENERATOR SUPPORT
15042-005	STATOR ASSY COMPLETE
15045-003	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
15045-005	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
15045-006	COMP. ROTOR ASY
15045-007	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
15045-009	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
15045-011	COMPLETE ROTOR ASY
15047-001	DIODE, STANDARD POLARITY, 25AMP, 1200V, DO-4 CASE STYLE
15047-002	DIODE, REVERSE POLARITY, 25AMP, 1200V, DO-4 CASE STYLE
15050-001	MACHINED END COVER
15050-003	END COVER, FORMED
15051-000	CAPACITOR, 40MFDS, 370VAC, 50/60HZ, 2" DIAMETER X 3-7/8" HEIGHT, UL AND CSA APPROVED, OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40C TO +70C, TWO QUAD 1/4" SPADE TERMINALS
15051-001	CAPACITOR~ 30MFD 370VAC
15053-001	ENGINE BRACKET
15063-004	BATT RACK KIT-DX/HP
15068-008	STUD 1/4-20 X 12.313 LONG
15068-009	STUD 1/4-20 X 13.438 LONG
15068-010	STUD 1/4-20 X 14.813 LONG
15068-015	STUD 1/4-20 X 9.75^LONG
15072-000	CRADLE ASSY
15084-000	ADAPTER PLATE
15085-000	MACHINED END COVER
15088-000	STRAP, CAPACITOR
15088-001	SINGLE CAPACITOR STRAP
15089-000	END COVER ASSY
15091-005	STATOR ASSY COMPLETE
15091-006	STATOR ASY. COMPLETE
15091-007	STATOR ASSY COMPLETE

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
15091-009	STATOR ASSY COMPLETE
15091-011	STATOR ASY COMPLETE, OBSOLETE USE -014
15091-014	STATOR ASSEMBLY
15093-000	STATOR ASSY WOUND
15102-001	HOLE PLUG 7/8 POLY
15106-000	END COVER
15110-000	CONSERVER & PLUG ASY
15122-000	TOLERANCE RING
15122-001	TOLERANCE RING
15122-002	TOLERANCE RING
15122-003	TOLERANCE RING
15122-004	TOLERANCE RING
15133-003	MACHINED END COVER
15136-001	FAN ASSY
15136-002	FAN ASSY
15141-000	BACK PANEL
15144-000	END BAFFLE
15144-001	BAFFLE, GENERATOR END
15144-002	BAFFLE, ENGINE END
15144-003	BAFFLE, ENGINE END
15144-005	BAFFLE, ENGINE END
15144-007	END BAFFLE ENGINE END
15144-014	ENGINE BAFFLE
15147-001	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 5-20R, GFCI DUPLEX
15147-003	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 5-20R, GFCI DUPLEX, FLUSH MOUNT
15156-003	END BRACKET - SEE NOTES
15167-000	FOAM - 8.0" LONG
15178-000	CRADLE ASSY
15182-000	2 LEAD ELECT.MAG.ASY
15192-000	NUT HEX 1/4-20 GR5
15193-000	NUT HEX 5/16-24 GR 5 ZINC
15209-000	UL-DECAL-SET
15209-003	DECAL-ELECTRICAL SHOCK
15209-004	DECAL-ALUMINUM INLET FITTING
15209-100	DECAL-SET-FRENCH
15210-001	DECAL-FUEL CONSUMPTION PSS8, 12H,&15B -- See Note --
15210-004	DECAL-FUEL CONSUMPTION PSS27LS -- See Note --
15210-010	DECAL UL FUEL SYSTEM
15213-000	CRADLE ASSY
15221-000	BACK PANEL (SCP)
15221-002	RECEPTACLE BOX END PANEL
15221-005	BACK PANEL
15221-412	CIRCUIT BREAKER END PANEL
15222-008	R.PANEL, FUEL TANK SPPT.
15222-010	PANEL R., FUEL TANK SPPT.
15222-011	SUPPORT, FUEL TANK RIGHT PANEL

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
15222-012	PANEL, FUEL TANK SPPT. R.
15222-013	PANEL, FUEL TANK, SPPT.R
15222-014	PANEL
15222-024	RIGHT SUPPORT FUEL TANK
15223-007	PANEL, FUEL TANK SPPT. L.
15223-008	L.PANEL, FUEL TANK SUPT.
15223-010	PANEL L, FUEL TANK SPPT.
15223-011	FUEL TANK SUPPORT, LEFT PANEL
15223-012	PANEL, FUEL TANK SPPT. L.
15223-013	PANEL, FUEL TANK SPPT.L
15224-000	CAPACITOR BOX
15227-000	COVER-PREFINISHED FS-8 (RED)
15227-002	COVER-PREFINISHED
15227-003	COVER
15227-005	PANEL, ENGINE COVER
15227-007	PANEL, ENGINE COVER
15227-008	PANEL, COVER
15227-009	PANEL, COVER
15227-010	PANEL, COVER
15255-001	DIODE, STANDARD POLARITY, 37AMP, 1600V, D0-5 CASE STYLE
15255-002	DIODE, REVERSE POLARITY, 37AMP, 1600V, DO-5 CASE STYLE
15269-000	DECAL-WARNING GROUP
15270-000	CONSERVER BRACKET
15279-000	CARB ADAPTER, GAS KIT, 16HP BRIGGS
15287-000	AIR SEAL-UNCUT BULB GASKET -UNIGRIP PROFILE
15291-000	CONSERVER LEVER
15295-000	BATTERY RACK KIT
15298-000	FAN-STAMPED
15298-001	FAN-STAMPED
15327-000	CRADLE CROSSMEMBER
15359-411	STATOR/SHELL ASY
15359-412	STATOR/SHELL ASY
15359-413	STATOR/SHELL ASY
15359-414	STATOR/SHELL ASY
15359-415	STATOR/SHELL ASY
15359-421	ROTOR ASY
15359-422	ROTOR ASY
15359-424	ROTOR ASY
15359-437	STATOR/SHELL ASSY
15359-438	STATOR/SHELL ASSY
15364-000	BRG.BRKT.ASSY
15366-000	ENG.BRKT.ASSY
15367-000	ENG.BRKT.ASSY
15367-001	ENG.BRKT.ASSY
15370-003	DECAL-MODEL 3000 BLK
15370-007	DECAL-MODEL 5000 BLK

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
15370-008	DECAL-MODEL 6000 BLK
15374-001	TUBE CLAMP/CUSH.WIRE 1.690 CUSH.REMOVABLE (SCP)
15374-002	TUBE CLAMP/CUSH.WIRE 1.937 CUSH.REMOVABLE
15375-000	TEE NUT 1/4-20
15375-002	HANDLE NUT .75-10 WITH 4.125" HANDLE
15376-000	PUSH NUT
15391-001	END BRACKET WELDED
15391-002	END BRACKET WELDED
15391-004	END BRKT. WELDED
15391-022	END BRKT. WELDED
15399-000	FRONT PANEL
15402-000	CRADLE ASSY
15411-000	CONSERVER LEVER
15413-000	CONSERVER LEVER
15415-000	CONSERVER LEVER
15417-000	COVER
15418-000	BAFFLE (SCP)
15422-412	STATOR/SHELL ASY
15422-421	ROTOR ASY
15424-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK-60 DUROMETER
15425-004	HANDLE WELDMENT
15428-100	KEY SET, HONDA P/N 35111-880-013, APPLICATION: HONDA GX340 RT2VWE2 NH1, USED ON HPS6000HE, WC6000HE, DL6000HE, ALSO ALL HONDA GX610 AND GX620 ENGINES
15431-000	COVER
15432-000	REAR PANEL
15433-000	ENG.BRKT.ASSY.
15442-000	BATTERY RACK KIT
15458-007	CONTROL PANEL
15458-013	RECEPTACLE BOX FRONT PANEL (SCP)
15458-014	CONTROL PANEL
15458-035S	RECEPTACLE FRONT PANEL
15462-007	FUEL TANK SUPT. TRAY
15462-008	FUEL TANK SUPPORT TRAY
15462-009	FUEL TANK SPPT. TRAY
15462-010	FUEL TANK SUPPORT TRAY
15462-011	FUEL TANK SUPPORT SYS TRAY
15462-026	FUEL TRAY
15463-001	REAR PANEL
15464-003	DIVIDER, GENERATOR
15464-004	DIVIDER, GENERATOR
15473-000	CLAMP
15482-000	FUEL CAP, NO GAUGE
15504-000	RECEPT NEMA 6-20R
15505-000	ENG.BRKT.ASSY
15522-000	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
15522-002	COMPLETE ROTOR ASY

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
15523-000	BRUSH HOLDER ASSY
15528-000	STATOR ASSY
15528-002	STATOR ASSY
15529-001	BOLT 5/16-24X6.0" LG. INDENTED HEX WASHER HD.
15529-002	BOLT 5/16-24X7.875"LG.INDENTED WASHER HD.
15530-002	HHCS 1/4-20X8.875
15530-003	HHCS 1/4-20X10.375
15530-004	HHCS 1/4-20X12.250
15533-001	BEARING BRACKET
15533-002	BEARING BRACKET
15543-000	CONSERVER BRKT.
15545-000	GENERATOR SUPPORT
15545-005	BRKT.GEN.SPPT.
15545-006	BRACKET, GENERATOR SUPPORT
15547-000	AIR DUCT
15556-000	CRADLE CROSSMEMBER
15561-000	BEARING BRKT
15561-001	BEARING BRACKET
15570-000	COMPLETE ROTOR ASY
15572-000	STATOR ASSY COMPLETE
15577-001	END BRKT.
15577-002	END BRKT.
15581-000	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
15592-000	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
15601-000	MACH. END COVER
15601-001	END COVER
15604-000	COMPLETE ROTOR ASY
15605-000	STATOR ASY COMPLETE
15605-001	STATOR ASSEMBLY
15615-000	POWER OUTLET BOX
15615-003	POWER OUTLET BOX
15617-002	END COVER ASSEMBLY
15620-000	COVER, OUTLET BOX
15620-003	BOX COVER
15620-006	COVER, GFCI, 1-GANG SELF-CLOSING COVER, WITH ONE GFCI OPENING, VERTICAL ORIENTATION
15620-007	COVER, GFCI, 2-GANG SELF-CLOSING COVER, WITH TWO GFCI OPENINGS, VERTICAL ORIENTATION
15620-010	COVER, 30A/50A RECEPTACLE, 2.125" DIAMETER, 1-GANG SELF-CLOSING COVER, WITH SINGLE RECEPTACLE OPENING, VERTICAL ORIENTATION
15621-000	STATOR ASSY COMPLETE
15622-000	STATOR ASSY COMPLETE
15634-400	BASE
15636-402	SUPPORT, ENGINE
15637-002	BASE CHANNEL
15637-400	BASE CHANNEL
15655-001	ECM RSS3A (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
15655-400	SRV-ECM RSS3 (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
15655-401	SRV-ECM RSS3A
15664-400	BAFFLE, LEFT
15665-400	BAFFLE, RIGHT
15667-000	BOX, ENG. CONTROL
15670-400	HOUSING, FRONT
15670-401	HOUSING, FRONT
15670-403	HOUSING, FRONT
15671-009S	BACK BOTTOM
15671-011S	BACK BOTTOM PSS12
15671-400	HOUSING REAR
15671-404	HOUSING, REAR
15671-405	HOUSING, REAR
15676-001	BATTERY TRAY
15676-008	TRAY, BATTERY
15676-400	TRAY, BATTERY
15677-000	ROOF
15677-001	ROOF PANEL
15677-400	ROOF
15677-402	ROOF
15677-403	ROOF
15680-001	DOOR, HOUSING
15680-002	DOOR
15680-003	DOOR
15680-004	DOOR
15680-008	DOOR, HOUSING
15680-009	DOOR
15680-010	DOOR
15680-011	DOOR
15680-012	DOOR
15680-013	DOOR
15680-407	DOOR
15681-400	DOOR STOP
15687-003	HEAT SHIELD
15687-004	HEAT SHIELD
15687-009	HEAT SHIELD
15687-014	HEAT SHIELD MOUNTING BRACKET
15688-000	SHIM
15691-000	SUPPORT, SIGN
15702-400	SUPPORT MUFFLER
15703-400	ENG. AIR DUCT
15705-000	FL.TNK.SPPT.W/FR.PNL.
15723-000	BRG.BRKT.ASY.
15746-400	COVER BATTERY TRAY
15749-400	COVER HEAT SHIELD
15750-000	DECAL-GRND.-WHT.LET.
15750-001	DECAL-GRND.-BLK.LET.

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
15752-400	COVER, AIR DUCT
15755-000	EXHAUST FLEX 1" ID X 1" NPT COUPLING ONE END X 12" LONG
15757-000	KIT, WIRE HARNESS
15757-001	KIT, WIRE HARNESS
15757-016	ENGINE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
15757-028	DC HARNESS PSS8
15760-402	REPLACEMENT HOUSING - PSS8
15762-000	FOAM, DOOR PSS8
15762-400	FOAM, DOOR PSS8
15763-001	FOAM, AIR INLET
15763-002	FOAM, AIR INLET
15763-003	FOAM, AIR INLET
15764-000	ENG.CTRL. ASY.-PSS8 PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$200 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
15764-001	ENG.CONTROL ASY. - EC W/RTM PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$200 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
15764-003	ENG.CONTROL ASY.-PSS12(ONAN ONLY) PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$200 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
15764-005	ENGINE CONTROL ASSEMBLY, 4-WIRE, W/RTM PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$50 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
15764-007	ENGINE CONTROL ASSEMBLY, 2-WIRE, W/RTM PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$200 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
15764-008	ENGINE CONTROL ASSEMBLY, 4-WIRE, W/RTM PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$50 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
15764-011	ENGINE CONRTOL ASSY 2 -WIRE
15764-014	ENGINE CONTROL ASSY 4-WIRE, PSS12
15764-015	ENGINE CONTROL ASSY 2-WIRE
15764-400	SRV-ENG.CTRL.ASY.-PSS8 (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
15764-401	SRV-ENG.CTRL.ASY.- EC6010DR (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
15764-403	SRV-ENG.CTRL.ASY.-PSS12 (ONAN ONLY) (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
15764-405	SERV-ENG. CONTROL ASY., 4-WIRE, W/RTM PSS8B4W/A PSS12H4W/A (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
15764-407	ENGINE CONTROL ASMY., W/RTM 2-WIRE PSS8B2W PSS12H2W/B (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
15764-408	SRV-ENG. CONT. ASY 4-WIRE W/RTM PSS8B4W/C PSS12H4W/C (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
15767-001	BATTERY CABLE (+)
15767-002	BATTERY CABLE (-)
15767-006	BATTERY CABLE (+)
15767-007	BATTERY CABLE (-)
15767-010	BATTERY CABLE
15767-011	BATTERY CABLE
15767-021	BATTERY CABLE
15769-000	SPARK ARRESTOR 1.38" ID TUBE 49024
15769-001	SPARK ARRESTOR FLAT TYPE P/N18355-ZJ1-801 49013N
15769-002	SPARK ARRESTOR 1.26"ID TUBE 49022 -PSS8
15770-000	KIT, SPARK ARRESTOR
15770-001	KIT, SPARK ARRESTOR

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
15775-002	BRACKET, AXLE
15775-003	BRACKET, AXLE
15775-004	AXLE BRACKET
15775-005	AXLE BRACKET
15775-006	AXLE BRACKET
15775-007	AXLE BRACKET
15775-012S	AXLE BRACKET
15775-013S	FRONT CHANEL BRACKET
15775-015S	CASTER BRACKET
15778-000	CRADLE ASSY
15787-000	CONTROL PANEL
15806-010	YANMAR-HARNESS -W/KEY& SWITCH
15806-020	YANMAR-KEY SWITCH, YANMAR P/N 114351-77500, WITH 2 KEYS
15807-000	KIT, BAT. HOLD DOWN
15807-002	KIT, BATTERY HOLD DOWN
15807-003	KIT BATTERY HOLD DOWN
15808-000	SWITCH, OIL TEMPERATURE, 1/4"NPT X 1"PROBE LENGTH, 320F RISING, N.O. CONTACTS, 1-TERMINAL
15808-001	SWITCH, OIL TEMPERATURE, 1/4" NPT X 1" PROBE LENGTH, 25F RISING, N.O. CONTACTS, 1-TERMINAL
15808-002	SWITCH, OIL TEMPERATURE, M16 X 1.5, 1.75" PROBE LENGTH, 240F RISING, N.C. CONTACTS, 2-TERMINAL
15808-004	SWITCH, OIL TEMPERATURE, 1/2" NPT X .751 THREAD TO SHOULDER LENGTH, 7/8" HEX HEAD, 240F RISE, N.O. CONTACTS, 2-TERMINAL, .032 X .250 QUICK CONNECT
15809-000	KIT, HIGH TEMP, BRIGGS, 320F RISING, 1/4" NPT THREAD, 1" PROBE LENGTH
15809-001	KIT, HIGH TEMP, HONDA, 320F RISING, M14 X 1.5 THREAD, 1" PROBE LENGTH
15813-000	KIT, OIL HEATER
15816-000	THERMOSTAT, OPEN 32F, CLOSE 22F, +/-5F
15816-001	THERMOSTAT, OPEN 60F, CLOSE 50F, +/-5F
15819-000	BAFFLE
15822-000	PREHEATER, OIL, 3/8"NPT, 75 WATT, 120V, APPLICATION-BRIGGS ENGINE
15822-002	PRE HTR, OIL, M14 X 1.5, 50 WATT, 120V
15824-000	CROSSMEMBER, CRADLE
15845-004	PANEL, CONTROL
15847-003	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
15849-000	DECAL- STAND BY SERVICE
15855-000	HEAT SHIELD
15857-000	STATOR ASY COMPLETE
15857-001	STATOR ASY. COMPLETE
15873-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK-50 DUROMETER
15874-000	KIT, WIRING HARNESS
15929-001	ENGINE SUPPORT BRACKET
15929-002	SHOCK MOUNT ADAPTER BRACKET
15946-000	BRACKET, CONSERVER
15956-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK-60 DUROMETER
15959-108	KEY, HONDA GX630RH VXE1, NH1, HONDA P/N 35110-ZV5-V50, USED ON MODELS WL12000HE, HPS12000HE, HT12000HE, WC12000HE/H, WC12000HE/I
15967-000	TUBE CLAMP NUT 1/4-20 X 1^TUBE 16GA. -SEE NOTES-
15971-000	ADAPTER, ENGINE

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
15973-000	DISC, FLEX
15977-000	COVER, END
16016-000	EXHAUST FLEX 1.5" NPT X 1.5" NPT X 15.19" LONG
16016-004	EXHAUST FLEX 3"ID X 3"ID X 12"LONG PSS65
16016-005	EXHAUST FLEX 2.5"ID X 2.5"ID X 12"LONG
16026-000	BATTERY TRAY
16042-000	FUEL CAP
16050-000	EXHAUST FLEX 1" NPT X 1" NPT X 12" LONG
16052-000	EXHAUST ADAPTER
16067-003	MUFFLER, HONDA, MODEL VHRM4
16069-407	SRV-FOAM
16091-401	SRV-FOAM
16091-402	SRV-FOAM
16133-000	LEATHER WSHR. .250" ID .750" OD
16133-001	LEATHER WSHR. .375" ID 1.00" OD
16147-000	THERMAL RELAY ASY
16151-000	SHIELD, RAIN
16174-000	WAVE WASHER 1.189" ID x 1.830" OD
16183-000	BRG.BRKT.& RECP.ASSY
16205-000	LEG SUPPORT
16205-001	LEG SUPPORT
16205-002	LEG SUPPORT
16205-007	LEG SUPPORT
16209-035	KIT, SHEET METAL
16209-198	SIDE RAIL SHEET METAL KIT HT12000
16232-001	LEVER
16233-000	BUSHING
16237-001	SPARK ARRESTOR 1.50" ID TUBE W/SCREW -PSS12
16237-002	SPARK ARRESTOR 1.75" ID TUBE W/SCREW
16237-003	SPARK ARRESTOR 1.415" ID TUBE
16247-001	EXHAUST MANIFOLD PSS8
16248-000	NUT HEX 1/4-20 FLANGE LOCK ZINC
16249-000	NUT HEX 5/16-18 FLANGE LOCK ZINC
16250-000	NUT HEX 3/8-16 FLANGE LOCK ZINC
16282-000	KIT, SPARK ARRESTOR
16284-000	LOCKWASHER #12 EXTERNAL TOOTH ZINC
16287-000	BATTERY TENDER, 12VDC, 0.75A, 120V, 60HZ ONLY WITH CORD AND PLUG
16294-002	ENG. CONTROL ASY. PSS8.5>12 PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$200 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
16294-402	SRV ENGINE CONTROL, PSS8.5>12 RBLT PSS8.5 PSS10 PSS12 PSS10H PSS12H (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
16303-000	UL-DECAL-OIL LEVEL
16316-000	FUEL TANK 13 GAL PLASTIC
16316-001	FUEL TANK 15 GAL PLASTIC W/FITTING
16319-000	BRACKET, C.B. MOUNTING
16326-000	HANDLE, WHEEL KIT
16331-003	KIT, HONDA GX670, FUEL MODULE, UL COMPONENTS

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
16331-401	REGULATOR, BEAM, T202ANL-670R-1, AND EXPANSION PLUG
16331-401	REGULATOR, BEAM, T202ANL-670R-1, AND EXPANSION PLUG
16331-402	SOLENOID, 180 DEGREE FLOW, ELECTRIC LOCKOFF, IMPCO FL-30639
16331-403	SOLENOID, 90 DEGREE FLOW, ELECT.LOCKOFF, IMPCO FL-30638
16331-404	FUEL SOL. STRAIGHT, ULPSS12, IMPCO P/N FL-50046-002
16331-405	FUEL SOL. 90 DEG., ULPSS12, IMPCO P/N FL-50046-005
16331-407	REGULATOR, BEAM, T202ANL-690R-1, AND EXPANSION PLUG FOR GX690 HONDA ENGINE
16333-400	PSS10/12H/A HOUSING ASSEMBLY
16334-409	ROOF ASSEMBLY
16334-412	ROOF ASSEMBLY, SERVICE
16335-000	SUPPORT, GENERATOR
16335-001	SUPPORT, GENERATOR
16335-004	GENERATOR SUPPORT
16335-007	SUPPORT GENERATOR
16336-000	SUPPORT, GAS REGULATOR
16336-001	SUPPORT GAS REGULATOR
16336-006	SUPPORT GAS REGULATOR
16337-000	EXHAUST PIPE EC6010DR/R
16338-005	AIR SEAL 33-3/4" LONG
16339-000	EXHAUST PIPE PSS8B4W/A
16346-003	GEN END, 8.0KW, 120/240VAC, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM
16346-004	GEN END, 8KW, 120/240VAC, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM, 4-LEAD, MECC ALTE MODEL S20W-130/A, UL FILE E309573, MATES WITH BRIGGS 354447, 77# EACH
16346-005	GEN END, 6 .5KW, 120/240VAC, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM, MECC ALTE MODEL S20W-95/A (NON-UL), MATES TO HONDA GX340 AND BRIGGS 210412, 65# EACH
16346-006	GEN END, 6 KW, 120/240VAC, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM, MECC ALTE MODEL S16W-130/A (NON-UL), MATES TO HONDA GX340 AND BRIGGS 210412, 46.3# EACH
16346-008	GEN. END, 2.5kW, 120/240V, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600 RPM, MECC ALTE MODEL S15W-75, GFCI END COVER, 31.1# EACH
16346-009	GEN END, 8.4KW, 120/240VAC, 1 PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM, MECC ALTE MODEL S20W-110, NON-UL1004, REQUIRES 209MM THRU-BOLT, BLIND END COVER, 73.2# EACH
16346-013	END COVER, CUSTOM PUNCHED, 1/2" EXTRA DRAW, PAINTED RED, MATES TO MECC ALTE MODEL S20W-95/A.
16346-014	END COVER, CUSTOM PUNCHED, EXTRA DRAW DEPTH, PAINTED RED, MATES TO MECC ALTE MODEL S16W-130/A
16346-015	END COVER, FOR S15W-75, 1 GFCI CUT-OUT, 1 BREAKER, MECC ALTE P/N GES15COVER3
16346-019	GEN END, 10.2KW, S20W-1302, TAPERED ROTOR TO MATCH M5 TAPERED GEARBOX, CAPACITOR EXCITATION, MECC ALTE ITEM NO. SG36S20W13024B930
16346-101	BEARING END BRACKET, NON-DRIVE END, FOR MODEL AR2-90/2
16346-102	DRIVE END BRACKET, INSTALLED BETWEEN THE INTERCHANGEABLE FLANGE AND THE STATOR, FOR MODEL AR2-90/2
16346-103	ROTOR, 6KW, FOR MODEL AR2-90/2
16346-104	FAN, FOR MODEL AR2-90/2 (6KW) AND AR2-130/2 (8KW)
16346-105	DIODE, FOR MODEL AR2-90/2 (6KW) AND AR2-130/2 (8KW)
16346-106	VARISTOR, FOR MODEL AR2-90/2 (6KW) AND AR2-130/2 (8KW)
16346-308	ROTOR BOLT 8KW
16346-311	STATOR, 8KW, AR2-130
16346-312	CAPACITOR 40mF 8KW MEC

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
16346-404	FAN, MECC ALTE P/N 03 920 00 041 FOR MODEL S20W-95/A (6KW, 7.2KW), S20W-130/A (8KW, 10.2KW)
16346-412	CAPACITOR 45MFD, 400VAC, DRY, 10.2KW MECC ALTE S20W-130/A
16346-612	CAPACITOR 25MFD, 425VAC, DRY, 6KW MECC ALTE
16346-801	CAPACITOR, 12.5 mfd, FOR S15W-75
16347-000	END COVER ASSEMBLY
16351-001S	SUPPORT, TAILPIPE
16354-400	ENGINE COMPARTMENT DIVIDER
16355-401	DIVIDER, LEFT GENERATOR
16355-402	DIVIDER, RIGHT GENERATOR
16356-002	SHIELD, MUFFLER
16360-001	DOOR
16360-004	DOOR, REAR
16360-006	SIDE DOOR
16360-007	REAR DOOR
16360-032S	REAR DOOR
16360-400	DOOR, PSS8-SERVICE PART
16360-414	DOOR SILK SCREENED SERVICE RIGHT
16360-429	SERVICE PANEL
16385-000	TRANSFORMER, CURRENT, IDLE CONTROL CIRCUIT
16392-400	HOUSING FRONT AND ENGINE AIR DUCTS ASSEMBLY
16411-000	SUPPORT, ENGINE
16411-401	SUPPORT, ENGINE PSS12H4W/B
16413-000	DIVIDER~ ENGINE COMPARTMENT
16413-401	DIVIDER~ ENGINE COMPARTMENT
16414-004	FRONT PSS15
16414-401	HOUSING, FRONT
16415-000	STOP~ ROOF DOOR
16415-002	STOP~ ROOF REAR DOOR
16415-401	STOP, ROOF DOOR
16422-003S	ROOF
16422-401	ROOF
16422-404	ROOF
16423-000	CAPACITOR BOX ASSEMBLY(ME&HOV)
16424-401	FOAM, DOOR
16428-000	GEN END, 15KW, 120/240VAC, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM, (12-LEAD)
16428-001	GEN END, 15KW, 120/240VAC, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM, (4-LEAD)
16428-002	GEN END, 15KW, 120/240VAC, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM, 4-LEAD, MECC ALTE MODEL S20F-230/A, UL FILE E309573, MATES WITH BRIGGS 543277, 170# EACH
16428-003	GENERATOR END, MODEL S20F2302, TAPERED ROTOR TO MATCH M5 TAPERED GEARBOX, CAPACITOR EXCITATION, RATED 12KW CONTINUOUS, 15KW STANDBY, MECC ALTE ITEM NO. SG36S20F23024B930
16428-004	GEN END, 15.5KW, 120/240VAC, 1PH, 60HZ, 3600RPM, 4-LEAD, MECC ALTE MODEL, S20F-230/A, NON-UL 1004, MATES WITH BRIGGS 543277, 170# EACH
16428-411	VOLT REG MECC ALTE SR72-G
16428-412	VOLTAGE REGULATOR, MODEL DSR, MECC ALTE P/N GEAVRDSR, APPLICATOIN IS FOR MODEL ECP SERIES GENERATORS
16429-000	BASE

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
16434-400	DIVIDER KIT, LEFT AND RIGHT GENERATOR PSS12
16434-404	DIVIDER, LEFT GENERATOR
16434-405	DIVIDER, RIGHT GENERATOR
16436-401	FOAM PART, DOOR
16436-402	FOAM, ROOF
16447-001	HARNESS, ENG.WIRING
16447-003	HARNESS, TERMINAL BOX
16447-008	HARNESS, ENGINE CONTROL
16448-000	KIT, AUTO-START, 2-WIRE CONVERSION(PSS8 & 12)
16448-001	KIT, AUTO-START, 2-WIRE CONVERSION (PSS15B2W/A ONLY)
16448-002	KIT, AUTO-START, 2-WIRE CONVERSION (ULPSS8&PSS12)(A,C & D VERSIONS ONLY)
16448-003	KIT, AUTO-START, 2-WIRE CONVERSION (ULPSS15)(C & D VERSION ONLY)
16451-400	COVER, BATTERY ACCESS
16451-401	DOOR, BATTERY
16453-001	DECAL-ENGINE CONTROL 4-WIRE 1.5x3.0
16454-001	SUPPRESSOR, TRANSIENT VOLTAGE, 20V, 1500W
16458-001	EXHAUST FLEX 1.5"ID X 1.5"OD X 12"LONG
16466-400	PLATE, REAR BASE CLOSURE
16469-010	FILTER ELEMENT FOR 16469-000 PSS15B4W/A
16479-000	EXHAUST MANIFOLD-FOR B&S MODEL 543477
16479-004	EXHAUST MANIFOLD GX270/GX340/GX390 DL5&6KW /WC5&6KW /HPS6000
16485-027S	SERVICE PANEL FOAM (SERVICE)
16488-000	CIR.BRK.30A-2PL-240V-GFCI
16502-001	DECAL-A.C. DISCONNECT
16505-010	NAMEPLATE SILVER BLANK 2"X4"
1744-000	NUT HEX 1/2-13
1774-000	KEY WOODRUFF 1/4 x1
20016-000	GASKET, 1/3" THICK-1 OF 4 PIECE SET
20017-000	STUD
20029-000	OIL SEAL 1-1/8 X 2.0 X 5/16
20039-000	LOCKWASHER 1/2 EXTERNAL TOOTH
20128-000	SHAFT
20133-000	RETAINING RING 1-1/4 EXTERNAL PHOS.
20136-000	GASKET, 1/32" THICK-1 OF 4 PIECE SET
20137-000	SLEEVE 1.25ID X 1.50OD X 1.25 LONG GRD&PLSHD
20139-000	LOCKWASHER 1-1/4 INTERNAL TOOTH
20159-000	KEY 1/4 SQ X 1-1/4 LG.
20160-000	NUT HEX 1 1/4-12 JAM PLAIN
20191-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK, 60 DUROMETER
20509-000	BRSH HLDR & INSUL AS (SCP)
20556-002	THRU BOLT 10-32 X 11-3/4 X 3/4 MIN.THREAD
20557-000	ANCHOR STRIP
21077-000	PRESSED STEEL CAP AS
21081-000	HOSE 1/4ID UNCUT RUBR. - DIESEL
21159-000	HANDLE GRIP-BLACK VINYL
21361-000	KEY 3/16 SQ X 1-3/8 LG.

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
21549-000	RETAINING RING - SQUARE SECTION - CLOSED
21698-001	TORX PAN HD.SHT.MTL.SCREW 10-16X3/8 - BLACK DELTA SEAL
21857-000	PIPE COUPL. 3/8 NPT BLK
21867-000	FLAT WSH 9/16X1.25 5/64 YELLOW ZINC
21975-000	LOCKWASHER #10 INTERNAL TOOTH
21981-000	FIB.SHLD.R.WSHR-21/64 (SCP)
22097-001	BAT.CABLE 4 GA 43" RED
22097-005	BAT.CABLE 4 GA 32" BLACK
22097-006	BAT.CABLE 4 GA 43" BLACK
22097-010	BAT.CABLE 4 GA 43" RED 3/8" LUG UL
22097-011	BAT.CABLE 4 GA 12" RED 3/8" LUG UL
22097-012	BAT.CABLE 4 GA 32" BLACK 3/8" LUG UL
22097-013	BAT.CABLE 4 GA 12" BLACK 3/8" LUG UL
22097-014	BAT.CABLE 4 GA 43" BLACK 1/4" LUG UL
2210-000	SWITCH, START, PUSH BUTTON (SCP)
22148-000	TERMINAL STRIP
22184-000	RESISTOR 25W 1000 OH
22188-000	MILLAMMETER DC 0-200
22339-000	ELBOW-STREET 1/4NPT 90D BRS
22626-000	PIPE NPL 3/4NPTXCLOSE (1-1/2)
22762-000	PIPE NPL 1.25NPTX2 BLK
22989-000	LOCKWASHER #6 EXTERNAL TOOTH
23048-000	HOSE 1/2ID UNCUT PROPANE UL21
23197-000	STUD 5/16-24 X 6-1/8 LONG
23197-002	STUD 5/16-24 X 5-7/8 LONG
23197-003	STUD 5/16-24 X 7-7/8 LONG
23197-005	STUD 5/16-24 X 7-3/8 LONG
23197-006	STUD 5/16-24 X 6-5/8 LONG
23197-007	STUD 5/16-24 X 7-1/8 LONG
23197-008	STUD 5/16-24 X 4-5/8 LONG
23197-009	STUD 5/16-24 X 8-7/8 LONG
23197-011	STUD 5/16-24 X 7-5/8 LONG
23197-012	STUD 5/16-24 X 10-7/8 LONG
23197-013	STUD 5/16-24 X 10-3/8 LONG
23197-015	STUD 5/16-24 X 8-5/8 LONG
23197-016	STUD 5/16-24 X 14-3/8 LONG
23197-017	STUD 5/16-24 X 12-3/8 LONG
23197-018	STUD 5/16-24 X 11-1/8 LONG
23197-019	STUD 5/16-24 X 8-3/8 LONG
23197-021	STUD 5/16-24 X 12-7/8 LONG
23197-022	STUD 5/16-24 X 5-5/8 LONG
23197-026	STUD 5/16-24 X 10-1/16 LONG
23197-028	STUD 5/16-24 X 12-1/8 LONG
23197-032	STUD 5/16-24 X 14.75 LONG
23207-000	POLE SHOE ASSY 3.563
23404-000	FAN ASSY

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
23500-000	BRUSH HOLDER
23500-002	BRUSH HOLDER
23511-000	SLIP RING MADE FROM 23585-000
23532-000	FIBER SPACER
23558-000	FLAT WSH 11/32X1 .125 THK ZINC
23568-000	RETAINING RING 43/64 EXTERNAL PHOS.
23585-000	SLIP RING-3 RINGS
23607-000	BRUSH ASSY AC
23623-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK, 50 DUROMETER
23633-000	SCREEN
23634-000	WELDED END CVR ASSY
23635-000	RESISTOR, 25 WATT 750 OHMS
23641-400	SRV-EX.CLOCK 115V60HZ
23641-403	SRV-EX.CLOCK 12VDC
23727-000	FAN ASSY
23760-000	FLAT WSH 11/32X1.5 .089
23760-002	FLAT WSH 11/32X1.25 .0897 ZINC
23770-000	RUBBER FOOT
23772-000	SWITCH, TOGGLE, SPDT, BAT ARM
23867-000	RHMS 8-32X1-3/4
23917-000	GROMMET, 11/16IDX1
23996-000	ELBOW-PIPE 1NPT 45D
240005028S	CAPACITOR, 70mf, 440VAC, METAL CASE OIL FILLED, ROUND CASE "K" IS 2.50" DIAMETER, LENGTH IS 4.75"
240006180S	CAPACITOR KIT, 22UF 370VAC
240006270S	CAPACITOR KIT 13UF 220VAC 2KVA
24018-100	KEY SET, BRIGGS & STRATTON P/N 691959, 16 & 31HP MODELS, FOR ALL WL18000VE & HPS9000VE
24042-000	BRUSH ASSY
24061-000	SOLENOID STARTER 12V
24107-000	COMM 24BAR .75ID 2OD SEE SERVICE WAREHOUSE
24108-000	BRUSH ASSY
24140-002	EXHAUST FLEX ASSY 1" NPT 1.25" TUBING 19" LONG
24141-001	EXHAUST FLEX HOSE ASSY 1.25 NPT 1.50 tubing 23" long
24142-000	ELBOW-STREET 3/8NPT 90D (SCP)
24185-000	STUD (SCP)
24195-000	STUD
24236-000	RESISTOR 25W 1 OHM
24238-000	SWITCH, TOGGLE, SPST, BAT ARM
24340-000	SPACER 3/8ID 1-1/4LG
24363-000	ELBOW-PIPE 1NPT 90DEG.
2448-000	NUT HEX 1/4-28
24535-000	BASE ASSY
24593-000	BATTERY CABLE KIT
24749-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 5-15R, DUPLEX
24785-000	TRANSFORMER, 4 LEAD
24786-000	RHEOSTAT, 25WATT, 125 OHM

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
24787-000	RESISTOR, 8 WATT 30 OHMS
248034061S	SRV-ECONOMIZER SOLENOID ASY
248034104S	SRV-ECONOMIZER SOLENOID ASY
24864-000	RHMS 10-32X4.5 ZINC
24865-000	RESISTOR 50W 1 OHM
24870-000	RESISTOR 50W 1 OHM
24872-000	RESISTOR 25W .5 OHM
24880-000	COMM 24BAR 7/8ID
2489-000	FUSE HOLDER 15A 250V
2489-001	FUSE HOLDER
2489-002	FUSE HOLDER, PANEL MOUNT, HOUSING ONLY, COLOR BLACK
24933-000	PIPE NPL 1/2NPTX4.5 (SCP)
24981-000	BRUSH ASSY
25099-000	BRUSH HOLDER CAP
2586-002	FLAT WSH 17/64X1.5 .093
300031-2	TRAY, FUEL TANK
300042-1	CONTROL, IDLE
300043-101	SRV FAN, LRS SERIES
300043-7	GEN.END, 5.5KW, W/NOTCHED HOLE END COVER
300043-701	ROTOR LSA 35E
300043-704	STATOR BOLTS
300053-1	HEAT SHIELD
300066-1	SPPT, RIGHT HANDLE
300066-12SB	HANDLE SUPPORT OUTSIDE LEFT (SERVICE BLACK)
300066-13SB	HANDLE SUPPORT OUTSIDE RIGHT (SERVICE BLACK)
300066-2	SPPT, LEFT HANDLE
300066-3S	SUPPORT, RIGHT HANDLE (SERVICE)
300066-4S	SUPPORT, LEFT HANDLE (SERVICE)
300072-1	ADAPTER, SHAFT (SCP)
300075-1	SPPT, LEFT GEAR CASE
300075-2	SPPT, RIGHT GEAR CASE
300079-1	BOTTOM, CONTROL
300079-3	BOTTOM, CONTROL
300080-2	COVER
300081-2	TONGUE SUPPORT
300086-1	GUARD, DRIVE SHAFT
300086-2	GUARD, DRIVE SHAFT
300094-1	BOTTOM, REAR SUPPORT
300100-2	GEARCASE, 21.000" FLANGE, 1-3/4, 20T, 1:1.8 RATIO, PAINTED VERMILLION RED
300110-1	SPACER, PTO (SCP)
300110-2	SPACER, PTO (SCP)
300133-1	PANEL, RECEPTACLE MTG
300133-2	PANEL, RECEPTACLE MTG
300134-1	KIT, 175A LOAD PLUG, CONVERSION 80/40
300134-2	KIT, 350A LOAD PLUG CONVERSION 150/100
300134-4	ASSEMBLY ENGINE CONTROL

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
300134-5	KIT, LRS37 COVER - METAL
300138-1	WELDMENT, CRADLE
300143-2	KIT, BATTERY HOLD DOWN
300146-5S	COVER, REAR
300147-2	SUPPORT, LIFTING EYE
300147-3	SUPPORT, LIFTING EYE
300148-2	EYE, LIFTING
300148-3	EYE, LIFTING
300149-2	CRADLE, LIFTING SUPPORT
300149-5	LIFTING EYE SIDE SUPPORT, HT12
300149-6	LIFTING EYE SIDE SUPPORT RIGHT, HT12
300153-101	LEVEL SITE PLUG W/GASKET-3/8BIP
300153-102	PLUG W/GASKET 3/8BIP - DRAIN
300153-103	PLUG, VENT 3/8BIP
300153-104	OIL SEAL, UPPER (INPUT SHAFT)-BP
300153-109	OIL SEAL, LOWER(OUTPUT SHAFT)-B
300161-1	SUPPORT, PTO SHAFT
300161-2	SUPPORT, PTO SHAFT
300175-3	ASSEMBLY, CONTROL
300175-4	ASSEMBLY, CONTROL
300175-5	ASSEMBLY, CONTROL
300175-6	ASSEMBLY, CONTROL
300185-110	AVR, LRS (FOR WP 26, 46 & 55KW PTO)
300217-3SHPS9E	RIGHT SIDE RAIL (SERVICE)
300218-3	COVER, RECT.PANEL
300221-1	BAFFLE, AIR
300223-1	HANDLE, BLACK DOOR U-HANDLE
300256-410	SIDE, LEFT REAR
300257-410	SIDE, RIGHT PANEL
300258-410	PANEL, FRONT
300259-410	PANEL, REAR
300260-410	PANEL, TOP
300286-1	EXHAUST PIPE- LEFT PSS12
300286-2	EXHAUST PIPE- RIGHT PSS12
300294-410	END, TERMINAL BOX
300296-2	HEAT SHIELD
300296-400	SHIELD, MUFFLER HEAT
300297-400	SHIELD, TOP MUFFLER HEAT
300298-400	SHIELD, SIDE MUFFLER HEAT
300305-410	SIDE, LEFT FRONT
300310-402	ELECTRICAL TERMINATION BOX COVER
300323-106	FAN W/TOLERANCE RING, MR2-200&160
300323-110	TOLERANCE RING MR2-160&200
300323-112	CAPACITOR, 31.5 MFD, 425VAC
300323-2	GEN END, 12KW, MR2-200/2
300323-205	ROTOR, 12KW, MR2-200

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
300323-207	DIODE
300323-208	VARISTOR
300323-212	CAPACITOR, 35.0 MFD, 425VAC
300329-410	BOX, TERMINAL
300329-411	BOX, TERMINAL
300333-402	SRV-FOAM, LEFT SIDE
300333-402	SRV-FOAM, LEFT SIDE
300333-403	SRV-FOAM, RIGHT SIDE
300333-404	SRV-FOAM, ROOF
300333-407	SRV-FOAM, REAR PANEL
300333-412	SERV.FOAM LEFT SIDE
300335-4	SILENCER, 20kW LIGHT TOWER
300335-5	MUFFLER RL30 - WQ35
300337-401	SRV-FOAM, EXHAUST
300337-402	SRV-FOAM, EXHAUST
300337-403	SRV-FOAM, EXHAUST
300348-410	HOUSING ASSEMBLY KIT PSS8.5, PSS10, PSS12 (SERVICE)
300349-1	ADAPTER M14-1.5(M) X 3/8NPT(F) OIL DRAIN
300349-1	ADAPTER M14-1.5(M) X 3/8NPT(F) OIL DRAIN
300349-11	ADAPTER M20-1.5(M) X M14-1.5(F) OIL HEATER
300349-2	ADAPTER M20-1.50(M) X 3/8NPT(F) OIL DRAIN
300350-4	FUEL SYSTEM UPDATE
300376-1	BASE
300376-12	BASE
300377-410	PANEL, REAR
300377-411	REAR PANEL
300378-1	LOWER REAR PANEL
300381-106	FAN, MEC EC3&03
300385-410	COVER, LIFTING HOLE
300395-410	SIDE, RIGHT
300396-410	SIDE, LEFT REAR
300411-7	TOP, RIGHT SIDE DOOR
300411-8	TOP, REAR DOOR
300418-3	DOOR, SIDE
300418-5	DOOR, SIDE
300480-5	ROOF, HOUSING
300484-10	KIT, OIL HEATER, BRIGGS, USE P/N 300484-2
300484-11	KIT, OIL HEATER, HONDA
300484-12	KIT, OIL HEATER, PSS10H/B &12H/A
300513-1	COVER ASSEMBLY, PTO(WINCO)
350005-013	GEN.END, PI144E1L, W/GM ADAPTION, 4-POLE, WDG#311, 12-LEAD, UL FILE E305300 FOR UL 1004 RATING, 22/25 KW @ 120 DEGREE TEMP RISE, USED ON THE PSS21 3-PHASE
350005-015	GEN. END, PI144E1J, SAE#4/7/5", 4-POLE, WDG#06, 4-LEAD, UL FILE E305300 FOR UL 1004 RATING 25KW @ 120 DEGREE TEMP RISE
350005-401	FUSE, FF6.3 AMP, 500 VOLT, 32mm(1/4" x 1-1/4" DIMENSIONS)
350054-3	HINGE, LIFTOFF RIGHT
350054-4	HINGE, LIFTOFF LEFT

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
350079-11	EXHAUST FLEX 1.5" NPT X 1.5" NPT X 12.5" LONG
350079-22	EXHAUST FLEX 2.88"ID X 3.5"NPT X 13.50"LONG GR80G4
350079-36	EXHAUST FLEX 2.5"ID X 2.5"NPT X 13"LONG
350079-6	EXHAUST FLEX 2.5"ID X 2.5"NPT X 12"LONG
350079-62	EXHAUST FLEX 2.25"ID X 2.5"ID X 12"LONG RP55
350079-72	EXHAUST FLEX - SPECIAL BENDS 3"ID X 2.5"ID
350083-1	PAD, VIBRATION 3X6
350087-14	HEATER, ENGINE 400 WATT, 120 VOLTS
350087-15	HEATER, ENGINE, 1500WATT, 120V, 12.5A
350087-17	HEATER, ENGINE, 400WATT, 20V, 3.3AMP
350087-18	HEATER, ENGINE, 400WATT, 120V, 3.3AMP
350087-2	HTR.ENG. 1000W 120V 8.3A
350087-21	HEATER, ENGINE, 400W, 120V, 3.3A, ISUZU 3CD1
350087-6	ENG. HEATER 750W, 120V, 6.3A (SCP)
350087-7	ENG. HEATER 750W, 240V, 3.6A
350087-8	ENG. HEATER 1000W, 120V, 8.3A
350101-1	MAGNETIC PICKUP - 5/8-18 UNF X 3, 2K OHMS
350101-2	MAGNETIC PICKUP - 3/4-16 UNF X 3, 2.5K OHMS
350101-5	MAGNETIC PICKUP - 3/8-24 UNF X 2.75", 800 OHMS
350207-3	HINGE, FR.DOOR
350218-1	MOD.MAG.PICKUP, 5/8-18 UNF
350218-401	MOD.MAG.PICKUP, 5/8-18 UNF
350264-2	MUFFLER MTG.BRACKET 6"
350264-6	MUFFLER MTG.BRACKET 14"
350264-7	MUFFLER MTG.BRACKET 8"
350279-2	HEATER, BATTERY, 80W-120V-36^, BLANKET STYLE
350486-1	ACTUATOR, GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY
350590-11	MUFFLER GX270/GX340/GX390 5&6KW
350590-14	MUFFLER, CATALYZED, HPS6000 / 9000
350590-8	MUFFLER 5"DIA. PSS8
350590-9	MUFFLER PSS12 - 6" DIA
350685-11	GEN.END, UCI224C1J, W/GM ADAPTION, WDG#06, 4-LEAD
350720-1	SPACER, ENGINE FOOT
350720-2	SPACER, ENGINE FOOT
350736	PANEL, SIDE-BOTTOM
350818-1	VOLTAGE REGULATOR, SA465-2, STAMFORD
350818-2	VOLTAGE REGULATOR, AS440-UL, STAMFORD
350818-3	VOLTAGE REGULATOR, AVR AS480-UL, STAMFORD SERVICE P/N E000-14808/1P
350818-4	RFI / UL FUSE ASSY STAMFORD P/N E00-14840
350892-3	HOSE FIT.FLARE SAE45° 1/2(3/4-16)X 1/2 HOSE STEEL
350944-1	SHOCK MOUNT, 40 DUROMETER
351112-3	ECM, DSE 7110 (CAN BUS), DO NOT PURCHASE, MOVING EXCLUSIVELY TO 7310, WINCO P/N 351112-4, FOR SPECIAL PRICE CONSIDERATION ON THE 7310
351112-4	ECM, DEEP SEA CONTROLLER 7310 NFPA, (CAN BUS)
351112-5	ECM, DEEP SEA CONTROLLER 3110 (MPU)
351115-1	DSE 0702-10 KEY START CONTROLLER, 702 M-HC-K MANUAL START

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
351135-11S	ASSY, ENGINE-GEN CONTROL BOX
351135-2S	CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY DGC-500 TO DGC-2020
351208-1	DOOR, HOUSING
351282-111	CONNECTOR, CAM-LOCK, #6-#2, 400A/600V, SINGLE POLE, FEMALE PLUG WITH THREADED STUD, COLOR GREEN, CLS2FB-E
351282-2	CONNECTOR, CAMLOCK, 2/0 TO 4/0, 400A/600V, PANEL MOUNT, SINGLE POLE, MALE PLUG WITH THREADED STUD, COLOR WHITE, CL40MRSB-B
351282-211	CONNECTOR, CAMLOCK, #6-#2, 400A/600V, SINGLE POLE, FEMALE PLUG WITH THREADED STUD, COLOR WHITE, CLS2FB-B
351282-311	CONNECTOR, CAMLOCK, #6-#2, 400A/600V, SINGLE POLE, FEMALE PLUG WITH THREADED STUD, COLOR BLUE, CLS2FB-D
351282-411	CONNECTOR, CAMLOCK, #6-#2, 400A/600V, SINGLE POLE, FEMALE PLUG WITH THREADED STUD, COLOR BLACK, CLS2FB-A
351282-511	CONNECTOR, CAM LOCK, #6-#2, 400A/600V, SINGLE POLE, FEMALE PLUG WITH THREADED STUD, COLOR RED, CLS2FB-C
351503-2	SIDE, RIGHT FRONT HOUSING
351511-1	SILL, TOP LEFT FRONT DOOR
351511-2	SILL, TOP RIGHT FRONT DOOR
351512-1	MULLION, LEFT
351512-2	MULLION, RIGHT
351513-1	SILL, TOP SIDE LEFT REAR DOOR
351513-2	SILL, TOP SIDE RIGHT REAR DOOR
351517-1	END, LEFT DOOR AIR CHAMBER
351517-2	END, RIGHT DOOR AIR CHAMBER
351519-1	SILL, TOP REAR DOOR
351519-2	SILL, BOTTOM REAR DOOR
351695-1	COVER, RADIATOR ACCESS
351695-2	COVER, RADIATOR ACCESS
351836-1	GEN END, 12KW, S20FS-160/A
351836-3	GEN END, 46.0KW, 120/240 VAC, 3PH, 60HZ, 1800 RPM, 12-LEAD, MECCA ALTE MODEL ECO32-1L/4, SAE #3/11.5", DE45 APPLICATION
351855-1	ECM, BASLER DGC-2020 SEE COMMENTS
351855-3	ECM, BASLER DGC-2020 W/INTERNAL MODEM
351928-5	GEN.END, UC1224G1L, W/GM ADAPTION, WDG#311, UL FILE E305300 FOR UL 1004 RATING, 120 DEGREE TEMP RISE
351987-400	GM ENGINE ECU TEST KIT, PSI P/N 101554
352150-1	FRONT STEP WELDMENT, LIGHT TOWER
352150-2	TOUNGE WELDMENT, LIGHT TOWER
352150-8	FENDER, LIGHT TOWER
352200-28	DOOR WELDMENT, LIGHT TOWER
352200-5S	ROOF
352200-77	ROOF
352201-109	ROOF WQ35LT II
352201-77	ROOF WQ25LT II
352201-99	LIFTING EYE BRACE
352250-10	HYD PUMP MOUNT
3921-000	HHCS 3/8-16X1-1/2
394-000	NUT HEX #6-32

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
40078-000	HOSE 1/4ID UNCUT RUBR. LOW PERMEATION
40097-000	MACHINED END BRACKET
40149-000	RESISTOR 50W 3 OHM
40450-000	TRANSFORMER, 6 LEAD
40452-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 6-15R, DUPLEX, UL & CSA APPROVED
40552-000	LOCKWASHER 11/16 INTERNAL TOOTH
40595-000	RELAY-100V
407090-601	MUFFLER MOUNTING SUPPORT DR90
407090-602	EXHAUST SUPPORT CROSSMEMBER DR90
40716-000	BREATHER ASSY
40746-000	SCREW 8-32X5/16 BIND.HMS
40894-000	BRSH HLDR MTG PLATE
40994-000	MOUNTING PLATE
41010-000	SLIP RING-2 RINGS
410130-300	14 PIN GEN HARNESS 3 PH
41106-000	BRUSH HOLDER
41171-000	CAPACITOR, 0.1MFDS, 150VAC
41172-000	CAPACITOR, 0.5MFDS, 150VAC
41180-000	CAPACITOR ASSY
41221-000	CAPACITOR ASSY - OBSOLETE DISCONTINUED (disconnect as no longer required)
41254-000	RESISTOR 25W 25 OHM
4133-000	SPRING PIN 1/4 X 1-3/4
41387-001	GROUND STRIP
41387-002	GROUND STRIP
41387-006	GROUND STRIP
41387-007	GROUND STRIP
41387-008	GROUND STRIP
41387-009	GROUND STRIP
41387-013	GROUND STRIP
41393-000	BRUSH ASSY DC
41744-400	SRV-BRUSH RACK
41744-401	SRV-BRUSH RACK
41745-400	SRV-BRUSH RACK
419-000	RHMS 10-24X1/2
42277-000	RECTIFIER
42784-000	SCREW 10-32X1/4 BIND.HMS
42942-000	SOLENOID, GAS VALVE, 12VDC, 3/4" PIPE THREAD
42942-001	SOLENOID, GAS VALVE, 12VDC, 1" PIPE THREAD
42942-100	SOLENOID, GAS VALVE, 12 VDC, 1" PIPE THREAD
42942-125	SOLENOID, GAS VALVE, 12 VDC, 1-1/4" PIPE THREAD
42943-125	SOLENOID, GAS VALVE, 12 VDC, 1.25" PIPE THREAD & FLANGE MOUNT
43473-000	POLE SHOE ASSY 8
43474-000	POLE SHOE RETAINER
43657-000	WHEEL 15.5"DIA 8x4.00 PNEUMATIC
43657-001	WHEEL SEE COMMENTS 10.4"DIA 410/350x4.00 PNEUMATIC 3.25"HUB OFFSET 3/4" ROLLER BEARING

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
43657-003	WHEEL 10.4" DIA 410/350x4.00 PNEUMATIC 2.25" HUB OFFSET 3/4" BALL BEARING 4-PLY SAWTOOTH TL BLACK PAINT
43657-004	WHEEL 10.4" DIA 410/350x4.00 FOAM FILLED 2.25" HUB OFFSET 3/4" BALL BEARING
43657-005	WHEEL 10" DIA X 3" HARD RUBBER RIB TREAD 650LB 2 1/4" HUB OFFSET 3/4" BALL BEARING, GRAY WHEEL
43657-008	WHEEL 10" DIA X 3" HARD RUBBER RIB TREAD 650LB 2 1/4" HUB OFFSET 3/4" BALL BEARING, BLACK MAG WHEEL
43659-000	2 POLE 175A 125V CON SEE COMENTS
43781-000	HHCS 7/16-20X1.75 GR5 ZINC
439-000	HHCS 1/4-20X1 GR2
44315-000	SLIP RING-2 RINGS
44318-000	RETAINER PLT.PRIMED
44346-000	SRV-BR.HLDR&RACK ASY
44346-001	SRV-BR.HLDR&RACK ASY
44832-000	GEAR,HELICAL,46 TEETH, PRODUCED FROM CASTING, MATES WITH P/N 44833-000, PINIOIN, 39 TEETH, 1000RPM APPLICATION
44833-000	GEAR,HELICAL PINION,39 TEETH, MATES WITH P/N 44832-000, CAST GEAR, 46 TEETH, 1000RPM APPLICATION
44836-000	SLIP RING-3 RINGS
44894-000	NUT HEX 5/16-24 JAM
44927-000	MTG. BRKT. ASY.
456-000	NUT HEX #10-24
45633-000	SCREW 1/4-20X5/8 PAN HMS
458-000	NUT HEX 5/16-18
45929-000	RECTIFIER IN3493
45930-402	SRV-RECTIFIER ASSY
46286-000	RETAINER CAP
46295-000	RETAINER CAP
46296-000	SHAFT
46298-000	GASKET, 1/32"THICK-1 OF 4 PIECE SET
46299-000	GASKET, 1/32"THICK-1 OF 4 PIECE SET
463-000	HHCS 1/4-20X1/2 GR5
4637-000	SCREW 10-24X3/8 BIND.HMS
464-000	HHCS 3/8-16X3/4 GR2
46545-000	GEAR,HELICAL PINION,21 TEETH, MATES WITH P/N 46546-000, 64 TEETH CAST GEAR
46546-000	GEAR,HELICAL, 64TEETH,PRODUCED FROM CASTING, MATES WITH P/N 46545-000, PINION, 21T
46547-000	GEAR,HELICAL PINION,26 TEETH, MATES WITH P/N 46548-000, 59 TEETH CAST GEAR
46548-000	GEAR,HELICAL, 59 TEETH,PRODUCED FROM CASTING,MATES WITH P/N 46547-000, PINION, 26T
466-000	HHCS 1/4-20X3/4 GR5
467-000	HHCS 5/16-18X3/4 GR5
46755-000	TRANSFORMER
46796-000	SCREW 10X3/4 PAN SH.MTL. PHILLIPS TYPE A
468-000	HHCS 5/16-18X1.5 GR2 (FULL THREAD)
46911-000	BEARING 88503
46912-000	OIL SEAL 1-1/2 X 2-1/2 X 1/2
46913-000	BEARING 88507
471-000	HHCS 5/16-18X2.25 GR5

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
47136-000	NUT HEX 5/16-18 NYLOK
47509-000	SHOCK MOUNT
47517-000	NUT HEX 1/4-20 NYLOK
476-000	HHCS 1/4-20X5/8 GR2 ZINC
47683-000	BRUSH ASSY
47684-400	SRV-BRUSH RACK ASSY
47684-401	SRV-RVTD.BR.RACK ASY
477-000	HHCS 5/16-18X5/8
477130-400	BACK BOTTOM PANEL DR130
477175-400	BACK BOTTOM PANEL DR175
479-000	LOCKWASHER 1/4 SPLIT
480-000	LOCKWASHER 5/16 SPLIT ZINC
480-001	LOCKWASHER 5/16 SPLIT BLACK
480130-403	MULLION RIGHT SWITCHABLE VOLTAGE DR130
48042-001	TERMINAL, GROUND LUG, 6-14 AWG, 50A RATING, 3/16" STUD SIZE, 90-DEGREE BEND ON TONGUE
48043-000	TERMINAL, GROUND LUG, 1/0-6 AWG, 125A RATING, 5/16" STUD SIZE
481-000	LOCKWASHER 3/8 SPLIT
481130-403	DOOR WITH SILKSCREEN RIGHT OPENING DR130
482130-401	SIDE SILL DR130
483130-400	DOOR STOP
484-000	LOCKWASHER #10 SPLIT
484130-000	HINGE
484200-000	HINGE
48423-000	MUFFLER, EXHAUST 1" NPT X 1-3/8" OD 12" LONG
48583-000	RESISTOR, 50 WATT 150 OHMS
48585-000	THERM.DELAY RELAY AS
48602-024	TERMINAL, FEMALE, 16-14AWG, .187 TAB
486130-402	FRONT LEFT SNORKLE TOP DR130
486130-403	FRONT LEFT SNORKLE BOTTOM DR130
487130-400	FRONT RIGHT HOUSING DR130
487130-402	FRONT RIGHT SNORKLE TOP DR130
487130-403	FRONT RIGHT SNORKLE BOTTOM DR130
489130-000	ROOF DR130
492130-101	REFLECTIVE DOOR FOAM
492130-501S	DOOR FOAM
492130-502S	MULLION FOAM
492130-507S	FRONT SIDE FOAM
492130-509S	REAR ROOF FOAM
492130-510S	FRONT ROOF FOAM
492130-512S	RADIATOR TOP FOAM
492130-513S	RADIATOR SIDE FOAM
49278-000	POLE SHOE RETAINER
49279-000	POLE SHOE ASSY 9.375
49409-000	HOSE 1ID UNCUT PROPANE UL21
49409-015	HOSE 1ID 50.5" VAPOR LP/NG
49475-000	RECEPT NEMA L5-15R

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
50215-000	BEARING 6303
50244-000	ELBOW-PIPE 3/4NPT 90D
50245-000	HOSE CLAMP 1-9/16 1-1/4
50248-000	REGULATOR, 3/4" NPT
50343-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
50343-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
50517-000	MACHINED END BRACKET
50531-000	LOCKWASHER W-07 1.396 EXT
50532-000	LOCKNUT N-07 1 3/8-18
50536-000	RETAINER PLATE ASSY
50656-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
50656-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
50742-000	SLIP RING-2 RINGS
50766-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 5-20R, DUPLEX, CSA APPROVED
50852-000	CARB, LP/NG, IMPCO #110-14
51046-003	MACH. END BRKT.
51060-001	DIODE, STD.POL, 150AMP
51101-000	HHCS 5/16-18X2.75 GR2
51147-000	WELDED BASE ASSY
512-000	FLAT WSH 1/4 9/32ID X 5/8OD X 1/16 THK STEEL ZINC
51795-000	TERM BLOCK, 3 PT, 85AMP, 3500VAC
51936-400	SRV-BRUSH RACK ASSY
52029-000	SWITCH, TOGGLE, SPST, BAT ARM
52077-000	DECAL-CAUTION-OIL LEVEL - 1.25" RND - BLACK ON CLEAR
52270-000	DIODE, AVALANCHE, 3.0 AMP
52374-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
52374-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
52490-000	VOLTMETER AC 0-300V
52497-001	ARM & WINDING ASSY
52559-000	BRUSH HOLDER SPACER
52563-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
52563-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
526-000	FLAT WSH 5/16 3/8ID X 7/8OD X 1/16 THK STEEL ZINC
53111-003	EXHAUST RAIN SHIELD 1-7/8" DR20
53111-007	EXHAUST RAIN SHIELD 2"
53111-008	EXHAUST RAIN SHIELD 3"
53111-013	EXHAUST RAIN SHIELD 4"
53113-000	DECAL-WINCO LOGO WHITE 1-9/32x6-11/32
53113-001	DECAL-WINCO LOGO BLACK 1-9/32x6-11/32
53196-000	ELBOW-PIPE 3/8NPT 90D GALV.
53220-013	BAT.CABLE ASY 1GA 24"
53220-058	BAT.CABLE ASY 1GA 25"
53244-001	PIPE NPL 3/8NPTX1 BLK
53244-009	PIPE NPL 3/8NPTX5 BLK
53244-016	PIPE NPL 3/8NPTX7 BLK
53331-000	BACK PLATE

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
53331-001	BACK PLATE (25PTO)
53332-000	SAFETY SHROUD
53332-001	SAFETY SHIELD (25PTO)
53340-006	SLIDE SWITCH
53644-000	SELF TAP.SC.10-24X3/8
53879-000	FUEL STRAINER 3/4"
53942-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
53942-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
53949-000	BRUSH ASSY
53975-000	BRUSH HLDR MNT PLATE
53976-000	DIODE, BRIDGE, 12.5 AMP, 400V
53977-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
53977-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
53989-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
53989-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
54074-000	PIPE NPL 3/4NPTX6 BLK (SCP)
54074-006	PIPE NPL 3/4NPTX1-1/2
54178-000	MACHINED END BRACKET (SCP)
54196-000	TRANSFORMER, 4 LEAD
54241-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
54241-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
54241-002	FIELD COIL ASSY
54241-003	FIELD COIL ASSY
54242-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
54242-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
54242-002	BRUSH HOLDERS & RACK ASSEMBLY
54242-003	BRUSH HOLDERS & RACK ASSEMBLY
54243-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
54243-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
54313-039	RELAY, AGASTAT, TDR, 208VAC OBSOLETE
54545-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 5-50R
54599-000	RESISTOR, 100 WATT 25 OHMS
54628-000	ARM ASSY W/FAN
54661-400	GR. CASE 540 RPM
54661-401	GR. CASE 1000 RPM
54662-000	GEAR CASE COVER ROLL, 540RPM APPLICATION
54663-400	SRV-GEAR & SHAFT ASSY, 540RPM APPLICATION
54665-000	BEARING 6205
54729-000	HEAT SINK
54732-000	HEAT SINK/RECT ASSY (SCP)
54752-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
54752-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
54819-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
54819-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
54836-400	SRV-BRUSH RACK
54847-010	HOLE PLUG 1-3/8 NYLON

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
54967-000	FAN ASSY
55007-000	WELDED END CVR ASSY
55088-000	SLIP RING-2 RINGS
55101-000	FAN ASSY
55223-000	BEARING 6203
55224-000	LOCKWASHER 5/16 INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH
55261-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
55261-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
55261-002	FIELD COIL ASSY
55261-003	FIELD COIL ASSY
55262-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
55361-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
55361-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
55422-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
55422-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
55423-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
55423-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
55438-010	WELDED END CVR ASSY
55438-017	WELDED END CVR ASSY
55438-023	END COVER ASY
55440-000	SELF TAP.SC.1/4-20X1/2
55495-000	RECT & PLATE ASSY
55501-003	GAS REGULATOR - SD
55505-000	HOSE 3/8ID UNCUT RUBR.
55522-001	ARM & WINDING ASSY
55536-000	BRUSH ASSY
55556-000	SELF TAP.SC.8-32X3/8
55559-002	GAS REGULATOR, IMPCO MODEL KN, 6 OUNCE SPRING
55559-003	GAS REGULATOR, IMPCO MODEL KN, 9.95MM ORIFICE, IMPCO P/N 039-52859-001, FOR PSS20 APPLICATION ONLY
55560-000	LOAD BLOCK 1/2" HOSE 3/8" NPT
55561-000	FUEL TUBE SPUD-IN
55931-000	BRACKET ASSY
56148-000	2 POLE 50A 125V CONN
56279-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA L5-20R
56281-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA L6-20R
56348-000	HEX REDU.BUSH. 3/8X1/4
56359-000	RECEPT NEMA L5-30R
56372-000	HEX REDU.BUSH. 1/2X3/8
56842-004	BOLT CRG 1/4-20X1.75 ZINC
56842-005	BOLT CRG 1/4-20X2" ZINC
56879-000	ELBOW-HOS.ADPT.1/8 1/4 - #67218
56899-004	CIR.BRK. 60A-2PL-240V, PLUG-ON
56927-000	RUBBER GROMMET
56958-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
56958-001	FIELD COIL ASSY

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
57030-000	CIR.BRK.50A-2PL-240V
57030-001	CIR.BRK.20A-2PL-240V
57030-002	CIR.BRK.30A-2PL-240V
57030-003	CIR.BRK.35A-2PL-240V
57030-005	CIR.BRK.60A-2PL-240V
57030-006	CIR.BRK.70A-2PL-240V
57030-007	CIR.BRK.45A-2PL-240V
57030-008	CIR.BRK.40A-2PL-240V
57030-009	CIR.BRK.25A-2PL-240V
57030-010	CIR.BRK.80A-2PL-240V
57031-000	TERM BLOCK 2 PT
57199-000	HHCS 5/16-24X5/8
57212-002	CIR.BRK.80A-2PL-240V
57324-000	RECEPT NEMA L6-30R
57325-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 6-50R
57325-001	PLUG 5-50P 125V-50A
57791-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
57791-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
57791-002	FIELD COIL ASSY
57791-003	FIELD COIL ASSY
57943-000	RELAY-240V DPDT
57945-001	AMMETER DC 0-3.0
57946-000	TAP SWITCH
57991-001	LAMP 240V RED
57991-002	LAMP 240V GREEN, REPLACEMENT FITS 3/8" HOLE INSTEAD OF 5/16"
57991-007	INDICATOR LIGHT LED RED NO BEZEL
580-000	HHCS 5/16-18X1.25 GR5
58166-001	ELAP.TIME MTR.120/60
58166-006	ELAP.TIME MTR.4-40DC
58218-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
58218-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
58218-002	FIELD COIL ASSY
58218-003	FIELD COIL ASSY
58395-000	BRSH HLDR MTG PLATE
58410-001	ARM & WINDING ASSY
58805-001	CIR.BRK.MOUNT.PLATE
58805-004	CIR.BRK.100A-2PL-240V
58805-005	CIR.BRK.90A-2PL-240V
58805-006	CIR.BRK.125A-2PL-240V
58808-001	CONT BOX COVER WINCO OBSOLETE
58932-000	SPARK ARRESTOR SCREEN 392154 3"HOLE DIA.
59062-000	NOTCHED BEARING
59269-000	RELAY, TIME DELAY, 230VAC
59269-001	RELAY, TIME DELAY, 12VDC
59270-000	RELAY, OCTAL SOCKET
59688-000	BARRIER SPACER

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
59690-000	BRUSH HOLDER A.C.
59719-000	TRANSFORMER, STEP DOWN
59719-001	TRANSFORMER, STEP DOWN
59723-005	ARM/HUB ASSY
59733-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
59733-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
59733-002	FIELD COIL ASSY
59733-003	FIELD COIL ASSY
59736-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
59736-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
59736-002	FIELD COIL ASSY
59736-003	FIELD COIL ASSY
59737-000	BRUSH RACK ASSY
59777-002	UNIV.CLAMP 3/4 PIPE
59778-000	CLAMP, AXLE
598-000	FLAT WSH #10 13/64X7/16
59847-400	SRV-BR RACK ASSY
59944-001	RELAY, 120VAC, SPDT, 10AMP, FLANGE MOUNT, UL AND CSA LISTED AND LABELED
59944-002	RELAY, 12VDC, SPDT, 10AMP, FLANGE MOUNT, UL AND CSA LISTED AND LABELED
59944-004	RELAY, 120VAC, SPDT, 10AMP, STUD MOUNT, UL AND CSA LISTED AND LABELED
59944-005	RELAY, 6VDC, 3PDT, 10AMP, PLUG IN TYPE
59944-006	RELAY, 240VAC, DPDT, 10AMP, FLANGE MOUNT, UL AND CSA LISTED AND LABELED
59944-007	RELAY, 12VDC, SPDT, 20AMP, FLANGE MOUNT
59944-009	RELAY, 12VDC, SPDT, 10AMP, PLUG IN TYPE
59944-011	RELAY, 12VDC, DPDT, 10AMP, PLUG IN TYPE
59944-012	RELAY, 240VAC, DPDT, 10AMP, PLUG IN TYPE
59944-014	RELAY, 240VAC, 3PDT, 10AMP, FLANGE MOUNT, UL AND CSA LISTED AND LABELED
59944-015	RELAY, 120VAC, 3PDT, 10AMP, FLANGE MOUNT
59944-016	RELAY, 12VDC, 30AMP, SPDT, FLANGE MOUNT
59944-020	RELAY, 24VDC, 20AMP, SPDT, FLANGE MOUNT
60715-065	YOKE
60746-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
60746-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
60746-002	FIELD COIL ASSY
60746-003	FIELD COIL ASSY
60799-001	TUBE PLUG 7/8 RIB-LOK POLYETHYLENE
60851-000	ARM & WINDING ASSY
60852-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
60852-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
60925-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
60925-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
60926-000	ARM & BEARING ASSY
60928-000	COVER PLATE
60931-000	RECEPTACLE PLATE
60935-000	MACHINED END BRACKET
60944-001	COVER

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
60944-002	COVER, TOP, PTO CONTROL BOX
60944-403	COVER
60951-000	SADDLE
60951-001	SADDLE
60960-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 5-15R
60960-001	RECEPTACLE, NEMA 5-15R
60960-002	RECEPTACLE, SNAP-IN, NEMA 5-15R, LEVITON, 125V, 15A, 14 GA LEAD WIRES, UL/CSA
60980-000	ARM & WINDING ASSY
61046-000	ARM & BEARING ASSY
61087-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
61087-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
61110-000	FRONT PANEL
61110-001	FRONT PANEL
61110-002	FRONT PANEL
61110-403	RECEPTACLE PANEL (SERVICE)
61111-000	BACK PANEL
61111-001	BACK PANEL
61111-402	C.B PANEL
61135-001	COVER
61137-000	FRONT COVER ASSY
61137-002	FRONT COVER ASY.
61138-002	FRONT PANEL (SCP)
61138-405	RECEPTACLE PANEL 50 PTO
61139-001	MOUNTING BRACKET
61141-000	BACK (SCP)
61141-001	BACK
61141-402	CB PANEL 50 PTO
61144-000	BACK
61216-001	BOTTOM ASSY
61216-002	BOTTOM ASSY
61216-009	BOTTOM ASSEMBLY
61216-010	BOTTOM ASSEMBLY
61222-000	TRICKLE CHARGER - FOR SWITCH MOUNTING, DISCONTINUED AND REPLACED BY 16287-000
61273-204	TOUCH UP YELLOW PYS8-2030-R
61273-205	TOUCH UP PAINT EVERGREEN PFG-500-S9
61273-208	TOUCH UP RED RIB-3450
61273-231	TOUCH UP GREY PS311A348
61273-239	TOUCH UP BLACK PFB-401-S6
61273-247	TOUCH UP BEIGE PFT-619-S8
61273-262	TOUCH UP BLACK 3048 - METAL FUEL TANK - PORTABLE
61426-000	ARM & BEARING ASSY
61427-000	MACHINED END BRACKET
61546-000	MOUNTING PLATE (SCP)
61615-001	BATTERY BOX BT.&BK.
61619-000	EXHAUST PIPE ASSY
61620-000	MUFFLER, 1.5" NPT X 2.0" OD 4.6"x14.7" OAL

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
61620-001	MUFFLER 2 ID SLIP X 2 OD SLIP PSS25
61637-000	FAN
61637-001	FAN
61640-000	CONNECTOR, RECEPTACLE, 2 POSITION
61641-000	CONNECTOR, PLUG, 2 POSITION
61641-400	BAT.PLUG ASSY.
61642-000	CONNECTOR, FEM.TERM.22-18AWG
61643-000	CONNECTOR, MALE TERM., 20-14AWG
61644-000	BATTERY CABLE ASSY
61660-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK-60 DUROMETER
61668-000	END COVER ASSY
61686-000	END BRACKET ASSY
61686-001	END BRACKET ASS?Y
61687-000	FIELD SHELL ASSY
61689-000	FLD SHL-STA/BASE ASY
61695-000	AUXILARY SWITCH KIT
61738-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
61741-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
61762-101	HI TEMP SENDER FORD 1.3L, TELE#35423-049
61762-102	OIL PRES.SENDER, #SW-1311, FORD#D4AZ-9278-A
61778-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
61778-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
61808-000	RELAY SOCKET
61846-002	CRADLE ASY.
61857-004	HANDLE, DOLLY KIT
61858-000	MUFFLER BRACE (SCP)
61963-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
61993-003	RHMS 1/4-20x5
62026-003	HSG COOLANT COVER
62026-401	SRV-COVER, GEN. HSG.
62029-002	ECM, RESISTOR ASSEMBLY (G1 SENSING)
62061-000	SLIP RING-1 RING
62099-401	SRV-TOP PNL.HSG. W/FOAM
62127-401	REPLACEMENT HOUSING - PSS20000
62170-000	COVER PLATE
62173-000	SELF TAP.SC.5/16-18X.75
62173-001	SELF TAP.SC.5/16-18X1/2
62227-000	POLE SHOE ASSY 7.625
62229-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
62229-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
62229-002	FIELD COIL ASSY
62229-003	FIELD COIL ASSY
62286-000	HOSE 1/2ID X 3/32 WALL NEOPRENE 60 DUROMETER UN CUT
62286-001	HOSE, 1/2" ID NEOPRENE, 12" LONG
62296-000	MUFFLER
62309-000	CONSERVER CLAMP

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
62318-000	EXHAUST ASSY
62379-001	ARM & WINDING ASSY
62386-000	CARBURETOR [SPECIAL ORDER]
62391-000	FUEL PRIMER BULB 1/4" HOSE BARB
62392-000	ROCKER SWITCH SPST
62393-000	ROCKER SWITCH SPDT
62394-000	AMMETER DC 0-15
62395-000	FUEL PUMP REPLACED ORIGINAL WITH A UNIVERSAL PUMP. THE MOUNTING WILL BE DIFFERENT.
62396-003	FUEL CAP W/GAUGE - 6.75" STAINLESS
62396-005	FUEL CAP W/GAUGE - 11.50" STAINLESS 13 gal
62396-006	FUEL CAP W/GAUGE - 10.0" STAINLESS 15 gal
62396-007	FUEL CAP W/GAUGE 7-3/4" STAINLESS
62397-001	FUEL CAP & GAUGE, 10", 15 GAL TANK, ONE WAY "IN" VENT, TETHER, RATCHETING
62409-000	BUSHING 9/16 X 1-1/16 - FUEL TANK GROMMET (NOTE that this item alone does not satisfy the Winco \$40 minimum order charge)
62411-000	STAND PIPE
62486-000	GROMMET 1IDX1-3/8
62496-000	FUEL FILTER 75 MIC. 1/4" HOSE
62496-005	FUEL FILTER, 40-70MIC, 1/4" HOSE CONE FILTER
62496-006	FUEL FILTER ASSEMBLY, YANMAR P/N 114250-55500
62499-000	BATTERY CABLE ASSY
62644-000	MUFFLER, K3000
62725-000	RECEPT NEMA 5-30R
62793-000	OIL PRESS SW GAUGE
62794-000	WATER TEMP SW GAUGE
62825-003	SPACER .318ID X 7/8LG SP150 5/16 X .875 FT ZINC
62825-006	SPACER .260ID X 1/2" LONG ZINC
62912-000	FOAM STRIP .500 WIDE 1/8" THK. 5944 PSA
62912-001	FOAM STRIP .875 WIDE 1/8" THK. 5944 PSA
62916-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
62916-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
62962-000	GEN SUPPORT BRACKET (SCP)
62999-001	HOSE CLAMP .50 OD SPRING STEEL RED
62999-002	HOSE CLAMP .56 OD SPRING STEEL BLACK
62999-004	HOSE CLAMP .69 OD SPRING STEEL BROWN
63017-001	TUBE
63035-002	FR.PNL., RCPT.BOX
63073-005	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-006	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-007	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-008	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-009	WELDED CRADLE ASSY
63073-010	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-011	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-013	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-017	WELDED CRADLE ASSY

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
63073-019	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-020	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY WL18000/A only
63073-022	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-023	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-024	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-025	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-026	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-029	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-030	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-035	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY
63073-046	WELDED CRADLE ASSEMBLY, HT12
63104-000	TRANSFORMER, 6 LEAD
63207-002	FUEL TANK 12 GAL
63207-700	FUEL TANK 12 GAL
63247-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK-40 DUROMETER
63252-004	ARM & WINDING ASY
63253-000	CLAMP, 3/4 PIPE
63274-000	EXHAUST FLANGE WELD
63334-000	GOVERNOR ROD
63334-001	GOVERNOR ROD
63340-000	RADIATOR ASSY APS20000 SPECIAL ORDER 902000
63439-000	F.TANK-PLASTIC-5 GAL
63465-000	FUEL PICKUP
63466-000	HOSE 1/4ID UNCUT PL
63467-000	FUEL VALVE 1/4" BARB X 1/4" BARB 90D GROMMET MOUNT
63585-000	THREADED ROD EXTENSION
63586-000	LOAD BLOCK
63650-000	BALL JOINT
63650-001	BALL JOINT (SCP)
63666-003	BASE RAIL, LEFT
63666-004	BASE RAIL, RIGHT
63689-000	CONT SW 60A 3P 208/240V AEG OBSOLETE NOT AVAILABLE
63689-401	SRV - 208/240V COIL 60A/125A - AEG SP77&47-CO OBSOLETE N/A
63689-402	AUXILIARY CONTACT~600V~10A~1NO/1NC~AEG
63691-401	SRV - 208/240V COIL 200A - AEG SP177-CO
63692-003	CONTACTOR~AUX.SWITCH FOR ALLEN BRADLEY 400 AMP CONTACTOR
63693-001	INTERLOCK KIT, MECH - AEG SP47&77
63708-000	TERMINAL, GROUND LUG, 2/0-6AWG
63708-002	TERMINAL LUG
63711-402	SRV-END PNL.HSG.GEN.
63711-403	SRV-END PNL.HSG.ENG.
63712-401	SRV-SD.PNL.HSG.L.R
63712-402	SRV-SD.PNL.HSG.R.R.
6372-000	NUT HEX #10-32 ZINC
63740-002	CONTROL PANEL (SCP)
63748-403	SIDE PNL., HSG.L.F.

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
63748-404	SIDE PNL., SG.R.F.
63780-400	SRV-CIR.BOARD&LEAD
63781-000	ENG CONT&HARNESS ASY
638-000	NUT HEX 1/4-20
63802-000	ARM/DRIVE HUB ASSY
63802-001	ARM/DRIVE HUB ASSY
63803-006	HIGH TEMP SWITCH FORD 1.6L
63807-700	GOVERNOR ASSY
63822-000	RAD.HOSE 1.25ID 90DEG.X45DEG. 6 X 3-5/8
63823-000	RAD.HOSE 1.25IDX6" LONG CUT
63824-000	HIGH WATER TEMP SW
63825-000	WELDED EXHAUST PIPE
63825-002	EXHAUST ELBOW 90 DEG. 2" OD 2" ID 5.1X3.4" RAD. 14X8.56
63825-003	EXHAUST ELBOW 90 DEG. 2" OD 2" OD 5.1X3.4" RAD. 11.68X9.56
63825-004	EXHAUST PIPE- ENGINE PSS20
63834-001	BRKT, EXH.PIPE SPPT.
63834-002	CHANNEL, EXH.MUF.SPPT.
63834-003	BRKT, MUF.HANGER
63834-004	STRAP, EXH.HANGER
63835-000	RIVET POP 3/16X.251-.375 GRIP
63850-001	ARM/DRIVE HUB ASSY
63850-003	ARM/DRIVE HUB ASSY
63855-000	CIRC BOARD&LEADS ASY OBD
63861-000	DRIVE DISK
639-000	RHMS 1/4-20X1.5
63936-000	FLD SHL & COIL ASSY
63937-000	POLE SHOE RETAINER
63938-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
63938-001	FIELD COIL ASSY
63940-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
63940-001	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
63941-000	DECAL-CONN-DELTA
63941-001	UL-DECAL-HOT SURFACE 4ml VINYL
63941-003	UL-DECAL-BATTERY COMPARTMENT WARNING
63941-004	UL-DECAL-FUSE WARNING
63941-005	DECAL-RECEPTACLE CAUTION
63941-006	UL-DECAL-EMERGENCY STOP
63941-008	DECAL HOT SURFACE WARNING
64013-000	TD RELAY-12VDC
64024-000	FUEL TANK 4.5 GAL PLASTIC GASOLINE
64024-009	FUEL TANK 7 GAL. PLASTIC DIESEL
64024-010	FUEL TANK 7 GAL. PLASTIC GASOLINE WITH SLOSH VALVE HOLE
64024-012	FUEL TANK, 15 GALLON, STEEL, GASOLINE, COLOR: BLACK3048
64024-013	FUEL TANK, 7 GALLON, STEEL, LARGE SLOSH VALVE
64024-014	FUEL TANK, 15 GALLON, STEEL, GASOLINE, COLOR: BLACK3048, LARGE SLOSH VALVE
64024-401	FUEL CAP, SEALED & NON-VENTED - STEEL TANKS - REF # LD-C002A, AUDIBLE AND TETHERED

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
64024-404	FUEL SHUTOFF VALVE - STEEL TANKS - REF# LD-FV002, 168B FUEL CONTROL VALVE
64024-407	FUEL LEVEL GAUGE 15 GAL - STEEL TANK - REF LD-FG006, 180MM
64024-408	FUEL CAP, VENTED - STEEL TANKS - REF # LD-C001, AUDIBLE
64042-000	COVER MOUNTING BRKT (SCP)
64043-000	SLIP RING-4 RINGS
64045-001	MOUNTING STRAP
64045-003	MOUNTING STRAP
64045-004	MOUNTING STRAP
64045-006	MOUNTING STRAP
64045-012	MOUNTING STRAP
64062-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK, 40 DUROMETER
64089-000	SWITCH, ROCKER, SPST, ON-OFF, 10A, 28VDC
64091-000	FUEL VALVE 1/4" BARB X 1/4" BARB STRAIGHT PANEL MOUNT
64101-000	FOAM STRIP 3/4 X 3/8 THICK
64104-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
64107-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
64108-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
64109-000	ARM & WINDING ASSY
64111-000	RECEPT NEMA 6-20R
64123-000	POLE SHOE RETAINER (SCP)
64130-000	CARB.ADAPT
64151-000	BR HLDR & RACK ASSY
64167-000	BATTERY HOLD DOWN
64170-000	FIELD COIL ASSY
64211-000	TERM., GRD.LUG, 6-14 AWG
64214-042	DECAL-WINCO INDUSTRIAL-BLACK 2.697 X 9.12
64214-045	DECAL-HOME POWER
64214-046	DECAL-POWER SYSTEMS
64230-000	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 15AMP, 1 POLE
64230-001	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20AMP, 1 POLE
64230-002	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 25AMP, 1 POLE
64240-000	BOLT, BATTERY HOLD DOWN ROD 1/4-20 X 8"
64240-001	BOLT, BATTERY HOLD DOWN ROD 1/4-20 X 9.625"LONG
64240-002	BOLT, BATTERY HOLD DOWN ROD 1/4-20 X 6.5"
64272-000	SHOCKMOUNT
643-000	PIPE PLUG 3/8 NPT SQ.HEAD GALV.
64303-000	BRUSH RACK ASSY
64316-000	ROCKER SWITCH SPDT
64325-000	HANDLE GRIP-BLACK FOAM 1" ID
64325-001	HANDLE GRIP-BLACK VINYL 1" ID-SPECIAL 5533 MAT.
64326-000	AXLE
64326-011	AXLE 20-1/2" LG
64326-012	AXLE 29.750
64326-015	AXLE-29-1/4" LG.
64326-017	AXLE 35-3/16" LENGTH
64326-019	AXLE 27.75" LENGTH

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
64326-020	AXLE 33.1875" LENGTH
64326-021	AXLE 33-3/16" LENGTH
64326-024	AXLE 3/4OD X 28.00 LONG, WC10 DOLLY KIT
64327-000	HUB CAP 3/4" STAINLESS STEEL CAP
64406-000	FUEL TANK 3.5 GAL PLASTIC
64414-000	CRADLE ASSY
64434-000	EXHAUST MANIFOLD WELD
64450-000	CRADLE ASSY
64492-000	PLUG NEMA L14-30P
64493-000	PLUG 125/250 50AT-L
64495-000	INTERLOCK
64501-001	HEAT DEFLECTOR
64515-000	UL-DECAL-WARNING-PTO
64516-000	UL-DECAL-DANGER-PTO
64556-000	SHAFT
64557-400	SRV-1182 GEARCASE
64558-000	GEAR CASE COVER ROLL
64562-000	BEARING 6206
64566-000	CONTACTOR SWITCH, TELE.MODEL D25 - SEE NOTES10/06/04 JMH1: 4P TYPE DESIGN OBSOLETEOLETE - CONTACTOR NOT AVAIL - > REPLACEMENT COIL # 80899-109 OR REPLACE COMPLETE W/ 64573-003 (2 X 3P) ASSEMBLYTELEMECANIQUE #LC1-D2501G6, 40AMP,3POLE,W/N.C.AUX.CONT.
64566-001	CONTACTOR SWITCH, TELE.MODEL D25 120V
64573-002	SRV-CONT.SW.ASY.KIT, FIELD RETROFIT
64573-003	SRV-CONT.SW.ASY.KIT, REPLACES 61694-000
64576-011	UL-DECAL-CUSTOMER ELECTRICAL TERMINATION
64580-000	RETAINER CAP-MODIF.
64584-000	SPACER
64585-005	CONTACTOR SWITCH, TELE.MODEL D40
64585-006	CONTACTOR SWITCH, TELE.MODEL D80
64585-007	CONTACTOR SWITCH, TELE.MODEL F115
64585-008	CONTACTOR SWITCH, TELE.MODEL F185
64585-009	CONTACTOR SWITCH, TELE.MODEL F265
64585-010	CONTACTOR SWITCH, TELE.MODEL F330
64585-401	CONTACT KIT~3-POLE~100AMP
64586-400	AC OPERATING COIL 50A <ONLY> AB >> SEE NOTES
64587-001	INTERLOCK MECH&ELECT - TELE/SQ-D
64587-002	INTERLOCK MECH
64587-003	INTERLOCK MECH
64587-006	AUXILLARY SWITCH
64588-402	CBNT REAR & SIDE PANEL
64589-400	CABNT TOP PANEL
64589-402	CBNT. TOP & BOT PANEL
64589-403	CABINET, TOP AND BOTTOM PANEL
64589-404	CBNT BOTTOM PANEL (SCP)
64589-405	CABNT BOTTOM PANEL
64591-404	CABNT DOOR PANEL

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
64597-004	HINGE
64598-000	TERM BLOCK, 3 PT, 20AMP, 250VAC, (use p/n 80623-005)
64600-000	EXERCISER CLOCK, 110VAC, SPDT DISCONTINUED, SUPERSEDED BY 64600-001
64600-001	EXERCISER CLOCK, 110VAC, SPDT
64600-003	EXERCISER CLOCK, 12VDC, SPDT
64601-011	DECAL-GENERATOR ID
64601-012	DECAL-TERMINAL ID
64601-013	DECAL-TERMINAL ID
64604-000	DECAL-WARNING
64605-000	UL-DECAL-SAFETY QS
64606-001	COOLANT PIPE
64613-006	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
64619-000	FLAT WASHER NYLON 5/8ID X 13/16OD .030
64620-000	SLEEVING, #6, UNCUT, NU-SLEEVE
64629-000	DECAL-PROGRAMMING EX.CLOCK
64630-000	MOUNTING BRACKET
64640-000	FAN
64647-001	SOC.HCS 3/8-16X1
64649-000	GASKET, ENG.EXH.
64650-000	BUSHING-EXH.BRKT.
64656-401	SRV-FOAM
64656-402	SRV-FOAM
64656-404	SRV-FOAM
64656-405	SRV-FOAM
64656-406	SRV-FOAM
64656-407	SRV-FOAM
64656-409	SRV-FOAM
64666-401	SRV-FOAM
64666-402	SRV-FOAM
64686-000	STUD
64688-005	SPACER, AXLE STUB .750"X 4-5/8 LG ZINC
64688-007	SPACER, AXLE STUB .750"x 1-3/4 LG ZINC
64688-008	SPACER, AXLE STUB 1.000"
64694-001	FRONT COVER
64707-000	BRKT, SHOCKMOUNT SPT.
64708-000	EXHAUST HEADER
64709-000	EXHAUST ELBOW 90 DEG. 2"OD 2"ID 4"RADIUS 19.44X6.88 (SCP)
64710-000	BRKT, SHOCKMOUNT SPT.
64711-000	BRKT, GEN.BASE SPT.
64712-000	MTG. BASE, GEN-SET
64713-000	GEN. BASE BOTTOM PAN
64721-000	DIVIDER, HSG.LEFT
64722-000	DIVIDER, HSG.RIGHT
64723-000	PANEL, HSG.L.REAR
64724-000	PANEL, HSG.R.REAR
64725-000	PANEL, GEN.HSG.CVR.

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
64726-000	ROOF, HOUSING
64727-001	ELECTRICAL TERMINATION BOX
64730-401	SRV-FOAM
64730-402	SRV-FOAM
64730-403	SRV-FOAM
64730-404	SRV-FOAM
64730-405	SRV-FOAM
64730-406	SRV-FOAM
64730-407	SRV-FOAM
64730-408	SRV-FOAM
64730-409	SRV-FOAM
64730-410	SRV-FOAM
64731-000	AIR CLEANER, 2.5" CANISTER - PSS12 W/ONAN P224
64732-000	CARBURETOR, MODIF.
64736-000	PANEL, HOUSING
64736-001	FRONT PANEL
64740-000	PANEL, AIR DUCT
64741-000	PANEL, AIR DUCT
64742-000	PANEL, BAFFLE
64743-001	EXHAUST FLEX 2" ID X 2" ID X 13.80" LONG
64745-001	HOUSING DOOR
64747-001	EXHAUST HEADER ASY.
64748-000	MUFFLER PSS12000
64751-000	HSG. PANEL ASY.
64751-400	HSG. PANEL ASSY
64753-401	HOUSING, COMPLETE PSS12000 UNASSEMBLIED
64757-001	LEAD WIRE GROUP
64760-000	BRSH.HLDR.&RACK ASY.
64760-001	BRSH.HLDR.&RACK ASY.
64783-000	HHCS 3/8-16X4-1/4 GR8 BLK
64783-000	HHCS 3/8-16X4-1/4 GR8 BLK
64787-000	FIELD COIL ASY
64787-001	FIELD COIL ASY
64790-000	BRACKET, MOUNTING
64791-001	COVER
64792-000	VOLT.REG., SUB-ASY
64794-001	ARM & WINDING ASY.
64798-003	COPPER STRAP
64798-004	COPPER STRAP
64801-400	BACK & SIDE ASS?Y
64801-401	BACK & SIDE ASS?Y
64802-001	74MM OMMEGA RAIL 8^
64813-000	ECM B-120AW PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$150 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
64813-400	SRV B120AW (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
64814-000	CONNECTOR PLUG, 8 TERMINAL

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
64824-000	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
64879-410	HOUSING ROOF & FOAM INSTALL PSS25
64887-000	GEN.END, 25KW-1PH, 30KW-3PH, 2PL, 12-LEAD, SAE#5/7.5", AVR
64887-002	GEN END, 21.5KW-1PH, 26.0KW-3PH, 2PL, 3600RPM, 12-LEAD, SPECIAL TAPERED SHAFT ROTOR FOR MATING TO B&S MODEL 613277, UL AVR, UL 1004 RATED, FILE #E309573, MECC ALTE MODEL ECP28-2L/2, 299# EACH
64891-001	UL-DECAL-ELECTRICAL CODE
64891-002	DECAL-EVP EMISSIONS
64897-001	LAMP, INCANDESCENT, 12VDC, SNAP-IN
64898-001	CIR.BRK.30A-2PL-240V, W/AUX.SWITCH
64898-002	CIR.BRK.50A-2PL-240V, W/AUX.SWITCH
64898-003	CIR.BRK.60A-2PL-240V, W/AUX.SWITCH
64918-000	DECAL-DANGER CARBON MONOXIDE
65000-000	SS HHCS 1/4-20X5/8 GR 18-8
65000-001	SS HHCS 1/4-20X3/4 GR 18-8
65000-002	SS HHCS 1/4-20X1 GR 18-8
65000-003	SS THUMB SCREW 1/4-20X5/8
65001-000	SS HHCS 5/16-18X5/8 GR 18-8
65001-001	SS HHCS 5/16-18X3/4 GR 18-8
65001-002	SS HHCS 5/16-18X1 GR 18-8
65002-000	SS HHCS 3/8-16X3/4 GR 18-8
65003-000	SS LOCKWASHER 1/4 SPLIT GR 18-8
65003-001	SS LOCKWASHER 5/16 SPLIT GR 18-8
65003-002	SS LOCKWASHER 3/8 SPLIT GR 18-8
65004-000	SELF TAP 1/4-20 X 1/2 - 4010 SILVER COATING
65004-001	SELF TAP 5/16-18 X 3/4 - 4010 SILVER COATING
65005-000	SS FLAT WASHER 1/4" GR18-8
65005-001	SS FLAT WASHER 5/16" GR 18-8
65005-002	SS FLAT WASHER 3/8" GR 18-8
65006-000	SS NUT FLANGE 1/4-20 18-8
65006-001	SS NUT FLANGE 5/16-18 GR 18-8
65006-002	SS NUT FLANGE 3/8-16 18-8
6917-000	SCREW 6-32X3/8 BIND.HMS
71140-001	WATER TEMP SW GAUGE
71142-001	OIL PRESR.SW. GAUGE
71164-001	RELAY-12 VDC DPDT STUD MOUNTED
71196-001	RELAY-7.5 VDC DPDT
71205-001	TD MODULE, 12VDC, 20 SEC. FIXED
71208-001	LAMP SOCKET
71209-001	LENS-RED
71210-001	SOCKET & LENS
71213-002	LAMP, 14V, MINIATURE, T-1-3/4 SIZE, INCANDESCENT LAMP, Supply Voltage:14VDC; Base Type:Midget Flanged; Bulb Size:T-1 3/4; Luminous Intensity (MSCP):0.5; Current Rating:0.080A; Average Bulb Life:1500h; Current Rating:0.080A; Leaded Process Compatible:Yes, CHICAGO MINIATURE LAMP (CML) #330
71215-001	SWITCH, TOGGLE, ON-NONE-OFF, SPST, BAT ARM
71215-002	SWITCH, TOGGLE, ON-NONE-ON, SPDT, BAT ARM

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
71216-001	SWITCH, TOGGLE, ON-OFF-ON, DPDT, BAT ARM
71216-002	SWITCH, TOGGLE, ON-NONE-OFF, DPST, BAT ARM
71216-003	SWITCH, TOGGLE, (ON)-OFF-(ON), DPDT, BAT ARM
71217-007	FREQ.METER 45-65 HZ
71227-001	VLMTR. AC 0-600/300
71227-008	VLMTR. AC 0-600/300
71228-001	AMMETER AC 0-150/300
71228-052	AMMETER AC 0-50/100
71228-054	AMMETER AC 0/100-200
71228-056	AMMETER AC 0-200/400
71228-057	AMMETER AC 0-300/600
71366-001	SEL.SWITCH/NAM.PLT.
71444-001	SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON, SPST
71605-003	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK, 30-35 DURO.
71792-001	SWITCH, PRESSURE
71837-009	OVERSPEED SWITCH
71898-002	DIODE-RESISTOR ASSY
71898-003	DIODE-RESISTOR ASSY
72190-401	SRV-ECM C121A (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-403	SRV-ECM C122B (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-404	SRV-ECM C122C (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-405	SRV-ECM C121B (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-407	SRV-ECM C122D (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-409	SRV-ECM C121D (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-410	SRV-ECM C121C
72190-411	SRV-ECM A121B (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-412	SRV-ECM A121AX (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-413	SRV-ECM A121CM (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-414	SRV-ECM A121CX, OBSOLETE USE 72190-416
72190-415	SRV-ECM A121CL, OBSOLETE USE 72190-416
72190-416	SRV-ECM A121CLM (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72190-417	ECM, A121C2 SENSING CIRCUIT IS FOR MAG PICKUP ONLY. \$300 CORE CREDIT.
72190-701	ECM, C121A PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$300 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
72190-709	ECM, C121D
72190-711	ECM, A121B PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$300 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
72190-712	ECM, A121AX PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$300 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
72190-713	ECM, A121CM PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$300 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
72190-716	ECM, A121CLM PLEASE RETURN DEFECTIVE CONTROLLER FOR \$300 CORE CREDIT WITH A COPY OF THE PACKING SLIP OR INVOICE.
72190-717	ECM, A121C2 SENSING CIRCUIT IS FOR MAG PICKUP ONLY. \$300 CORE CREDIT.
72250-001	OIL PRESSURE GUAGE
72252-001	SWITCH, START, (ON)-OFF-ON-(ON)
72254-002	OIL PRESSURE SENDER, 80 PSI

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
72255-002	WATER TEMP SENDER, 250F, 1/2" NPT
72255-004	WATER TEMP SW MODIF 3/8" NPT
72619-401	SRV-ECM M121A (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72619-402	SRV-ECM M121B (CORE CREDIT AVAILABLE FOR RETURN OF DEFECTIVE ITEM)
72619-701	ECM, M121AO
72619-702	ECM, M121B0
7922-000	BASE
7924-000	FAN BAFFLE
80124-008	CURRENT TRANSFORMER, 500:5 RATIO
80124-012	CURRENT TRANSFORMER, 1000:5 RATIO
80132-003	RESISTOR, 25 WATT 250 OHMS
80218-007	RELAY-6 VDC
80218-009	RELAY-12 VDC
8031-000	BEARING 88504
80518-001	EXHAUST FLEX - 1.5" NPT X 15-7/8"
80518-003	EXHAUST FLEX 3" NPT X 3" NPT X 19-7/8"
80518-701	EXHAUST FLEX 1.5" NPT X 1.5" NPT X 15-7/8"
80519-001	MUFFLER, RESIDENTIAL 1.5 NPT X 6.5" DIA X 24"
80519-002	MUFFLER, RESIDENTIAL 2 NPT X 6.5" DIA X 24"
80519-005	MUFFLER, CRITICAL 3 NPT X 12" DIA X 48"
80519-013	SILENCER, CRIT. PSS40/PSS60
80519-015	SILENCER, CRIT. PSS21 & PSS30
80546-013	CONT SW 60A 2P 230V
80546-018	MECHANICAL INTERLOCK KIT - 400A
80546-019	MECHANICAL INTERLOCK KIT - 60A > 200A
80546-021	AUX.SWITCH KIT- N.O./ELECTRICAL INTERLOCK
80546-041	CONT SW 60A 3P 208V
80601-000	START SOLENOID 12VDC
80616-000	TD RELAY-12VDC SPST
80617-000	OCTAL TUBE SOCKET
80618-000	RELAY-LATCHING SPDT
80623-005	TERMINAL BLOCK, 3 PT, 20 AMP
80623-006	TERMINAL BLOCK, 10 PT, 20AMP
80623-007	TERMINAL BLOCK, 20 PT, 20AMP
807030-010	EXHAUST TURBO PIPE DE30
80781-003	PRE HTR.1000W/120V, TANK HEATER
80781-004	PRE HTR.1000W/240V, TANK HEATER
80781-009	ENGINE COOLANT HEATER 1800W/120V
80899-000	CONTACTOR COIL - 480V (125A/200A WL)
80899-001	CONTACTOR COIL - 480V (60A WL)
80899-003	CONTACTOR COIL - 208V (60A WL)
80899-004	CONTACTOR COIL - 208V/240V (125/200A WL)
80899-005	CONTACTOR COIL - 240V (60A WL)
80899-008	CONTACTOR COIL - 480V 400A
80899-009	CONTACTOR COIL - 208V/240V 400A
80899-016	CONTACT POINT KIT - WL 125&200A 1 POLE

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
80899-025	CONTACTOR COIL - 208V (360A WL)
80899-028	CONTACT POINT KIT - WL 60A 1 POLE
80899-030	CONTACT CARRIER - 125/200A W/L CONTACTOR
80899-032	CONTACT HOUSING
80899-101	COIL, TELEMECANIQUE, FOR D40 & D80 SERIES
80899-102	COIL, TELEMECANIQUE, FOR F115 SERIES
80899-103	Contact Set
80899-104	Contact Set
80899-105	COIL, TELEMECANIQUE, FOR F265 & F330
80899-106	Contact Set
80899-107	CONTACT SET
80899-108	COIL, TELEMECANIQUE, FOR F185 SERIES
80899-109	COIL, TELEMECANIQUE, FOR EARLY D25
80899-110	COIL, TELEMECANIQUE, FOR LATER D25
80900-000	CARBON CANISTER - 15 GAL - 15.5GAL MAX.CAPACITY
80903-000	SLOSH VALVE WITH 3/16" HOSE CONNECTION
80903-001	GROMMET USED WITH SLOSH VALVE, FOR 3/16" HOSE APPLICATION
80903-002	SLOSH VALVE STANT HIGH FLOW, W/ GROMMET, 29.5MM HOLE
80980-000	START SOLENOID 12VDC
81017-000	REGULATOR, 1" NPT
81018-001	HOSE CLAMP 2.25 1.3125
81018-004	HOSE CLAMP 1-3/4 13/16
81018-005	HOSE CLAMP 1-1/16 9/16
81018-008	HOSE CLAMP 7/8 1/4
81018-009	HOSE CLAMP 5/8 1/4
81034-000	NUT HEX 7/16-14 ZINC
81072-000	CARB., LP/NG, IMPCO #CA125-136
81075-000	HEX REDU.BUSH. 3/4X1/2
81077-000	HEX REDU.BUSH. 1X3/4 BLK
81079-000	PIPE NPL 1NPTX1.5 BLK (CLOSE)
81094-010	CIR.BRK.400A-2PL-240V
81094-707	CIR.BRK.250A-2PL-240V
81096-002	CIR.BRK.125A-3PL-240V
81096-003	CIR.BRK.150A-3PL-240V
81096-004	CIR.BRK.175A-3PL-240V
81096-005	CIR.BRK.200A-3PL-240V
81096-006	CIR.BRK.225A-3PL-240V
81096-008	CIR.BRK.300A-3PL-240V
81096-710	CIR.BRK.400A-3PL-240V
81097-003	CIR.BRK.50A-3PL-480V
81097-006	CIR.BRK.80A-3PL-480V
81097-017	CIR.BRK.20A-3PL-480V
81097-022	CIR.BRK.450A-3PL-600V
81097-031	CIR.BRK.400A-3PL-600V
81097-039	CIR.BRK.250A-3PL-600V, ADJUSTABLE AC MAGNETIC TRIP, SQD#JDL36250
81103-000	HOSE 1.25ID UNCUT PROPANE UL21

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
811030-000	ENGINE HARNESS
811045-000	ENGINE HARNESS
81111-002	RHEOSTAT, 25 WATT, 500 OHM
81138-000	FUEL STRAINER 1"
81257-004	UNDER VOLTAGE RELAY, 208/240VAC, 3PH
81257-005	UNDER VOLTAGE RELAY, 480VAC, 3PH
81257-006	UNDER VOLTAGE RELAY, 208/240VAC, 1PH
81332-001	FUEL PUMP-ELECTRIC - 12VDC
81332-002	FUEL PUMP-ELECTRIC - 24VDC
81332-003	FUEL PUMP, FACET SS CUBE, 2-4.5PSI
81636-000	CONVERTER, IMPCO JB-2 W/SILICONE DIAPHRAM
81640-000	HOSE 5/16ID UNCUT RUBR.LP (LIQUID WITHDRAWL) UL21
81739-002	PIPE COUPL. 2NPT BLK
81762-002	CIR.BRK.2A-1PL-240V
81762-003	CIR.BRK.3A-1PL-240V
81976-000	FUELOCK STRAINER, 12VDC
82376-311	RELAY~SERVICE~120VAC~10AMP
82505-001	PRE HTR., FROST PLUG, 115VAC
82505-002	PRE HTR., FROST PLUG, 115VAC
82505-003	PRE HTR.FROST PLUG, 115VAC
82505-004	ENG.HTR.FRZ.PLG, 120/600
82584-001	CIR.BRK.70A-3PL-240V
82584-002	CIR.BRK.80A-3PL-240V
82584-003	CIR.BRK.90A-3PL-240V
82584-004	CIR.BRK.100A-3PL-240V
82584-005	CIR.BRK.60A-3PL-240V
82584-006	CIR.BRK.50A-3PL-240V
8778-000	KNOB
8929-000	MACHINED END BRACKET
90570-000	LOCKWASHER 7/16 SPLIT
90570-001	LOCKWASHER 7/16 SPLIT HEAVY
907030-001	FLEX EXHAUST TURBO ADAPTER PIPE WQ35LT/A
90931-000	ISMODE PAD 5/16" x 18" x 18" 50 DUR.
91101-000	IMPELLOR
91101-003	IMPELLOR
911020-000	ENGINE HARNESS 20KW LIGHT TOWER
91103-000	CASE ASSY MACH
91103-400	SRV-GEAR CASE ASSY
911030-000	ENGINE HARNESS ASSEMBLY 30KW LIGHT TOWER
911030-001	ENGINE HARNESS ASSEMBLY LIGHT TOWER WQ35LT II
911030-002	ENGINE HARNESS ASSEMBLY LIGHT TOWER WQ35LT II
91104-000	GASKET, 1/64"THICK
91108-001	SPACER 1.775ID .343L
91108-002	SPACER 1.775ID .688L
91108-003	SPACER 1.775ID .468L
91111-000	BEARING 6209

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
91112-000	BEARING 6211
91116-000	OIL SEAL 55X100X12SC
91117-000	KEY 1-15/32 X 1/2
91118-000	GEAR,SHAVED,84
91123-001	KEY 5/16 SQ X 1-5/8 LG.
91137-000	EYE BOLT 5/8-11 1-3/8ID EYE ZINC
91138-000	STUD 7/16-14X1.75 PLAIN
91147-000	SLIP RING-2RINGS TBD
91148-000	STA AS + BAR/RING AS
91148-029	STA AS & BAR/RING AS
91170-000	BRACKET
91171-000	SHIELD
91174-000	COVER ASSY
91174-402	COVER PTO
91175-001	DOOR ASY WINCO LOGO
91177-000	MAGNETIC CATCH
91178-000	BRACKET ASSY
91187-000	TRANSFORMER ASSY
91187-001	TRANSFORMER ASSY
91187-003	TRANSFORMER ASY.
91190-000	RHMS 10-24X3
91196-000	RETAINER ASSY
91211-002	RETAINING RING
91212-000	MACHINED END BRACKET
91222-400	SRV-SHAFT ASSY, 1000RPM
91223-400	SRV-SHAFT ASSY, 540RPM
91224-000	GEAR,SHAVED PINION,39 TEETH
91225-000	GEAR,SHAVED PINION,25 TEETH,
91237-000	COMP ROTOR ASSY-CSA
91237-001	COMP ROTOR ASSY-CSA
91242-000	STRAP
91243-000	STRAP
91246-000	BASE COVER-GEN BOX
91246-004	BASE COVER
91246-005	PANEL SCREEN
91247-000	OIL SEAL 45X85X10TC
91248-000	GEAR,SHAVED,70 TEETH,
91256-000	HHCS 7/16-14X1.75 GR2
91280-000	TERMINAL, RING, 6AWG, 1/4 STUD
91286-000	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 15AMP, 1 POLE
91286-001	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20AMP, 1 POLE
91286-002	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 7AMP, 1 POLE
91286-003	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 10AMP, 1 POLE
91286-004	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 4AMP, 1 POLE
91286-006	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 25AMP, 1 POLE
91286-007	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 5AMP, 1 POLE

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
91286-009	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30AMP, 1 POLE
91286-015	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 15AMP, 1-POLE, 120VAC, UL489 LISTED, 3/8"-27 DIAMETER THREADED MOUNTING BUSHING W/ANTI-ROTATION FLAT, 0.250" QUICK CONNECT TERMINALS, WHITE PUSH BUTTON RESET W/BLACK AMP STAMP, MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDES (1) KNURLNUT AND (1) HEXNUT
91286-020	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20AMP, 1-POLE, 120VAC, UL489 LISTED, 3/8"-27 DIAMETER THREADED MOUNTING BUSHING W/ANTI-ROTATION FLAT, 0.250" QUICK CONNECT TERMINALS, WHITE PUSH BUTTON RESET W/BLACK AMP STAMP, MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDES (1) KNURLNUT AND (1) HEXNUT
91290-000	LOCKNUT N-09 1 49/64-18
91292-000	GEAR,SHAVED PINION,39 TEETH
91293-000	STA AS + BAR/RING AS
91304-000	COMP ROTOR ASSY-CSA
91333-400	SRV-RECEPTACLE, 125A/3-WIRE
91334-001	CONTACT PIN
91334-002	NEUTRAL PIN
91334-003	DELTRIN RETAINER PIN
91337-000	COVER FORMED
91337-003	COVER-FORMED
91344-000	SHAFT - MACHINED
91345-000	SLINGER
91345-001	RETAINER
91350-000	RECEPTACLE BACK PLATE
91352-700	PLUG-BODY, 125A/4-WIRE
91353-400	SRV-RECEPTACLE, 125A/4-WIRE
91353-400	SRV-RECEPTACLE, 125A/4-WIRE
91355-000	BAG/PLUGS, 125A/4 WIRE
91357-000	BAG/PLUGS, 125A/3 WIRE - discontinued and replaced by 91355-000, one slot left empty
91365-000	SPEEDI SLEEVES
91369-000	UL-DECAL-540 RPM
91370-000	VOLTMETER, 0-300VAC, 240V APPLICATION
91370-001	VOLTMETER, 0-150VAC, 120V APPLICATION
91371-000	PANEL-30 KW CON BOX
91371-002S	CB PANEL (SERVICE)
91374-000	VOLTMETER, 0-300VAC, 208V APPLICATION
91397-000	TRANSFORMER ASSY
91397-002	TRANSFORMER ASY.
91411-000	RETAINER
91411-001	RETAINER
91412-000	RETAINER ASSY
91413-000	RETAINER ASSY COMP
91426-001	CONTACT PIN
91426-002	NEUTRAL PIN
91426-003	DELTRIN RETAINER PIN
91426-700	PLUG - BODY, 225A/3-WIRE
91427-400	SRV-RECEPTACLE, 225A/3-WIRE
91428-700	PLUG-BODY, 225A/4-WIRE
91429-400	SRV-RECEPTACLE, 225A/4-WIRE
91441-000	EXCITER STATOR COIL

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
91441-001	EXCITER STATOR COIL
91441-002	EXCITER STATOR COIL
91442-000	EXCITER ROTOR-WOUND
91442-001	EXCITER ROTOR-WOUND
91447-005	CIR.BRK.200A-2PL-240V SQD#QBL22200
91447-007	CIR.BRK.150A-2PL-240V
91447-007	CIR.BRK.150A-2PL-240V
91447-008	CIR.BRK.225A-2PL-240V
91452-000	DIODE, BRIDGE, 30 AMP, 800V
91454-000	SPACER #10-32 X 1/2 (SCP)
91455-000	DIODE, SURGE SUPPRESSOR
91459-000	HEAT SINK (SCP)
91460-000	RECTIFIER
91461-000	RECTIFIER
91466-000	INSULAT.EXPAN.NUT #8
91479-000	COVER ASSY
91483-000	RHEOSTAT, 50 WATT, 80 OHM
91483-001	RHEOSTAT, 50WATT, 16 OHM
91489-400	TERMINAL STRIP ASSY
91498-000	DECAL-DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE 3.5x5
91508-001	DIODE, STD.POL, AVALANCHE, 85AMP, 1200V
91509-001	DIODE, REV.POL, AVALANCHE, 85AMP, 1200V
91515-000	IMPELLER MACHINED
91517-001	MACHINED END BRACKET
91523-000	ADAPTER DRIVE DISK
91527-429	SRV-STA/BAR/RING ASY
91528-002	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
91528-005	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
91546-005	HHCS 5/16-18X1.75 GR8 BLK
91557-000	HEAT SINK
91564-000	ADAPTER DRIVE DISK (SCP)
91565-000	ADAPTER DRIVE DISK
91598-003	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 25AMP 1 POLE (SCP)
91613-020	STA AS + BAR/RING AS
91613-402	SRV-STA&BAR/RING ASY
91613-403	SRV-STATOR BAR & RING
91613-408	SRV-STA ASY BAR & RING
91620-000	MACHINED END BRACKET
91627-000	BEARING 6309
91629-000	ADAPTER DRIVE DISK - C110
91629-001	ADAPTER DRIVE DISK - SP111
91633-000	ADAPTER DRIVE DISK
91639-000	COVER ASSY-HINGED
91645-000	COVER ASSY
91649-025	SCHEMATIC LABEL
91654-001	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
91654-002	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
91654-003	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
91654-004	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
91654-011	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
91658-006	HHCS 3/8-16X2-1/4 GR5
91664-000	EXCITER STATOR COIL
91665-000	EXCITER STATOR ASSY
91665-001	EXCITER STATOR ASSY
91674-000	EXCITER STATOR ASSY
91674-001	EXCITER STATOR ASSY
91674-002	EXCITER STATOR ASSY
91682-002	STUD 1/4 TURN - BAIL STYLE
91683-000	RECEP 1/4 TURN - CLIP NUT - FOR 91682-XXX
91684-000	RETAINER 1/4 TURN - SPLIT RING - FOR 91682-XXX
91688-001	SAFTEY LATCH.RELAY
91688-002	RUBBER BOOT
91691-000	SELECTOR SWITCH
91718-000	DECAL - RFI SPARK COMPLIANCE ICES-002
91831-007	MUFFLER, SPARK ARREST
91856-000	SET SCR. 3/8-24X3/8
91857-000	SET SCR.ALN.1/4-28X1/4
91859-000	BAG/PLUGS, 225A/3 WIRE
91861-000	BAG/PLUGS, 225A/4 WIRE
91861-001	PLUG KIT, 25PTO/35PTO, 1PH
91861-002	PLUG KIT, 40PTO/45PTO, 3PH
91861-003	PLUG KIT, 50PTO, 1PH
91861-004	PLUG KIT, 75PTO, 3PH
91889-000	RECEPT 125/250V 50A
91895-000	EXCITER STATOR COIL
91925-003	THREADED ROD 1/4-28 X 2.00"LONG
91940-000	CIR.BRKR.10A-1PL-12V
91940-001	CIR.BRKR.15A-1PL-12V
91977-003	CIR.BRK.50A-1PL-240V
91977-004	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 25AMP 1 POLE (SCP)
91977-005	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30AMP 1 POLE
91977-006	CIR.BRK.45A-1PL-240V
91977-008	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 35AMP 1 POLE
91977-009	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20AMP 1 POLE
92042-000	ELBOW-PIPE 1.25NPT 90D
92152-000	FRONT COVER
92183-000	COVER PLATE WELDMENT
92239-014	STA AS & BAR/RING AS
92239-404	SRV-STA&BAR/RING ASY
92239-414	STATOR
92244-002	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
92244-005	COMPLETE ROTOR ASY

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
92327-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK-50 DUROMETER
92382-004	HOSE FIT.EL. 3/8NPT X 1/2 HOSE 90DEG.BRASS
92388-000	HOSE FIT. 3/8NPT X 5/8 HOSE
92388-004	HOSE FIT. 3/4NPT X 1 HOSE ZINC
92388-006	HOSE FIT. 1NPT X 1-1/4 HOSE NYLON
92388-008	HOSE FIT. 1.25 NPT X 1.25 HOSE BARB STEEL ZINC
92421-000	FOAM STRIP 1.5" x 1.5" 9692 PSA
92421-001	FOAM STRIP .75"X .75" 9692 PSA
92469-000	TOP COVER
92477-403	SPARE TIRE BRACKET BOLT ON
92495-000	NUT RETAINER 1/4-20
92573-000	SCREW 5/16-18X3/4 FLAT HMS SILICONE BRONZE
92753-000	RELAY, TIMER, 12VDC, 3-300 SECOND
92760-000	MACHINED END BRACKET
92766-000	FUEL PUMP-ELECTRIC
92820-000	BEARING 6313
92844-004	USB CABLE A MALE TO A MALE 6.56 FT LONG (2METERS)
92947-002	EXHAUST FLEX 2" NPT X 2" NPT X 18" LONG
92947-005	EXHAUST FLEX 3"NPT X 3"NPT X 12.25" LONG (SCP)
92979-003	RAD.HOSE 1.75IDX1.5ID X 16.5" LONG
92979-004	RAD.HOSE 2IDX2ID X 20" LONG
92979-008	RAD.HOSE 2.25IDX2ID X 25" LONG
92979-017	RAD.HOSE 1.75IDX1.75ID X 23.5" LONG
92979-021	RAD.HOSE 1.5IDX1.5ID X 15.5"LONG
93079-002	OIL DRAIN ADAPTER 90°
93174-000	BEARING 6311
93180-000	JACK 2000 LB.
93180-001	JACK-SIDEWIND SNAP RING SWIVEL 2000 LB
93180-003	JACK 2000 LB SIDE WIND PIPE MOUNT 15" LIFT
93180-004	JACK 2000 LB SIDE WIND PIPE MOUNT 10" LIFT
93402-001	HOLE PLUG 13/16 NYLON
93402-002	HOLE PLUG 1-3/32 NYLON
93402-003	HOLE PLUG 1" NYLON
93484-704	MUFFLER MTG.BRACKET 8-1/8"
93489-000	MUFFLER CLAMP 3-1/2 3/8 4-15/16" LONG
93489-001	MUFFLER CLAMP 3" 3/8
93489-002	MUFFLER CLAMP 2-1/2 5/16
93489-003	MUFFLER CLAMP 2" 5/16
93489-006	MUFFLER CLAMP 4-1/2
93489-009	MUFFLER CLAMP 1-3/8 5/16
93489-010	MUFFLER CLAMP 1-1/4 5/16
93489-012	MUFFLER CLAMP 1" 1/4-20
93489-014	MUFFLER CLAMP 1-1/8 5/16
93489-015	MUFFLER CLAMP 1-1/2 5/16
93564-000	PIPE PLUG 3/4 SQ HEAD
93615-000	FLAT WSH 1.629X2.5 3/8

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
93617-005	HHCS 7/16-14X1.5 GR5 BLK
93621-004	LIGHT TAIL & TURN OVAL RED
93621-005	GROMMET OVAL TAIL AND TURN LIGHT
93621-006	LIGHT MARKER RED
93621-007	LIGHT MARKER AMBER
93622-000	KEY 3/4 X 1/4
93689-001	HOSE 5/8ID UNCUT HTR
9416-000	HHCS 5/16-18X1.75 GR5
94338-001	COOLANT RECOVERY TANK 5-7/8 X 4-3/8 X 7-7/8
94378-000	STANDOFF INSULATOR,
94387-003	CIR.BRK. 15A 1PL
94387-005	CIR.BRKR~15A-2PL-250V~ETA#3120
94387-006	CIR.BRKR.20A-2PL-250V~ETA#3120
94387-701	CIR.BKR.2.5A-2PL-250V~ETA#3120
94387-702	CIR.BRK.15A 1PL
94388-701	SWITCH, ROCKER, DPDT, ON-OFF-ON
94388-702	SWITCH, ROCKER, SPST, ON-NONE-OFF
94388-703	SWITCH, ROCKER, DPST
94388-704	SWITCH, ROCKER, SPST (SCP)
94388-705	SWITCH, ROCKER, DPDT
94394-000	KNOB 1-1/8" DIA X 5/8" HEIGHT
94395-000	VOLTMETER DC 8-16, BLACK
94396-000	OIL PRESURE GAUGE, ELECTRICAL
94397-000	WATER TEMP GAUGE, ELECTRICAL
94399-000	SWITCH, MANUAL OVERRIDE ASSY.
94400-000	SWITCH, EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON
94400-002	SWITCH, EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON
94435-002	MECHANICAL GOVERNOR
94652-003	DRV.SHEAVE, TR.PMP.
94652-004	DRV.SHEAVE, WTR.PMP.
94887-000	TERMINAL COVER PLATE
94906-001	PIPE TEE, REDUCING 1-1/4X1-1/4X1/2 NPT
94947-001	FAN 35CS/75CH/55ADS
94947-002	FAN, ENGINE COOLING
94947-003	FAN, 19^ DIA.BLWR.
94982-000	LAMP SOCKET
94983-000	LAMP, 14V, MINI WEDGE BASE, T-1-3/4 SIZE, #73
94984-003	LENS-COOL SYS FAIL
94984-005	LENS-SWITCH OFF AUTO
94984-006	LENS-LOW COOL LEVEL
94985-001	LENS-LOW FUEL LEVEL
94985-002	LENS-BAT CHARGE FAIL
94985-003	LENS-LOW COOL TEMP
94985-004	LENS-LOW OIL PRESS
94985-005	LENS-HIGH COOL TEMP
94986-001	LENS-SYSTEM NORMAL

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
94987-000	LAMP HOLDER
94988-000	LAMP, 14V, T-3-1/4 SIZE, SYLVANIA#756
95064-000	FUSE, AGC3, 3AMP
95064-002	FUSE, AGC 3/4, 3/4 AMP
95064-140	FUSE, 40 AMP, 32VDC, ATOF BLADE FUSE, MUST BE UL RECOGNIZED
95168-001	RAD.HOSE 2.25ID 90DEG.X 22" LONG
95168-004	RAD.HOSE 2ID 90DEG.X20" LONG
95176-000	SWITCH, TOGGLE, 4PDT, ON-NONE-ON,
95229-003	LATCH
95229-004	LATCH-LIFT&TURN W/INTERGAL LOCK
95229-005	LATCH, PUSH BUTTON & LEAVER - BLACK
95229-007	LATCH CAM OVER LOACKABLE
95230-001	LATCH - WINCO GEN. U15NDS-26E/C
95261-011	R.H. SIDE PANEL
95261-012	L.H. SIDE PANEL
95268-001	DOOR PANEL
95297-000	SELECTOR SWITCH - MD/MDS45/65
95297-001	SELECTOR SWITCH - MD/MDS25
95297-002	SEL.SW.-FR.MTG.PLT.
95297-004	SRV HANDLE FOR S608 SERIES
95297-008	SEL.SW.-LVR.HANDLE, S432 MODEL
95392-001	RAD.HOSE SPRING 18 X 1-3/4
95393-006	RAD.HOSE 1.75ID 90DEG.X 12^X 10^
95393-008	RAD.HOSE 1.75ID 90DEG.X 6^ DBL RIGHT BEND
95393-009	RAD.HOSE 1.75ID X 1.75" ID X 23.5" LONG (SCP)
9549-000	NUT HEX 1/2-20 JAM
95583-000	SPACER
95584-000	SPACER
95585-000	HASP
95586-000	INTERLOCK BAR
95618-000	FAN
95619-001	RADIATOR
95639-000	CIR.BRKR.COVER PLATE
95648-000	FUEL GAUGE, 240-33 OHM, BLACK
95690-005	SRV-VOLT.REG.PREWIRE - MDS SERIES
95690-006	SRV-VOLT.REG.PREWIRE - MD SERIES
95691-000	TERM BLOCK, 3 PT, 225AMP, 600VAC
95709-000	LICENSE LIGHT W/BRKT
95718-401	SRV-HINGE ASSY RIGHT HAND
95718-402	SRV-HINGE ASSY LEFT HAND
95719-004	HINGE, MALE R.H.
95742-000	VOLTMETER, 0-600VAC SCALE
95768-400	SRV-COUPLER WELD
95807-000	LICENSE LIGHT - PANEL ILLUMINATION
95808-000	AXLE & HUB ASSY
95828-000	RHEOSTAT, 25 WATT, 1500 OHM

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
95837-000	TAG CAUTION
95864-001	SOLENOID
95864-003	FUEL SOLENOID
95894-001	SWITCH, TOGGLE, (ON)-ON-OFF, DP PL
95895-001	CHECK VALVE 3/8 X 3/8 HOSE BARB
95954-001	PIPE BELL REDU. 1/2X3/4"
95998-000	TAPE ACRYLIC FOAM DOUBLE FACED 3/4"
95998-001	TAPE ACRYLIC FOAM DOUBLE FACED 1"WIDE, 1/16"THICK (SCP)
96002-015	HHCS M8 X 15 HEX HEAD BOLT, OBSOLETE USE -016
96002-016	HHCS M8-1.25X16MM BLACK
96003-030	HHCS M10-1.5X30MM BLACK
96024-003	TORX SOC.HCS 5/16-18 X 3/4 (SCP)
96107-000	ADJUSTABLE HINGE
96124-003	ENGINE TEMP SWITCH
96125-000	MUFFLER, RESIDENTIAL 1.25 NPT
96167-003	RAD.HOSE REDUCER 2X1-3/4
96286-002	FLAT WASHER NYLON .194 X.375 X.0326
96333-001	FLUID DET. RBE P/N LD-409
96333-002	COOLANT PROBE
96377-000	DRIVE DISK
96448-002	WINDOW PANEL
96519-400	SRV-LATCH WELDMENT
96578-002	GLOW PLUG INDICATOR
96597-000	SHIM-TOWER
96598-000	SHIM-TOWER
96599-000	SPACER-TOWER
96621-000	SPACER
96793-003	PIN 1/2X3-1/2
96802-002	CLEVIS PIN WELD
96836-000	CABLE ASSY 1/8
96837-000	CABLE ASSY 1/8
96838-001	CABLE ASSY 1/4
96839-000	CABLE ASSY 3/16 EYE-BOTH ENDS
96902-004	DOOR STRAP
96902-006	DOOR STRAP
96913-000	RETRACTABLE CORD 25
96923-001	TERMINAL, SOCKET, 18-16AWG
96924-001	TERMINAL, PIN, 18-16AWG
96925-001	CONNECTOR, RECEPTACLE, 4-POSITION
96925-002	CONNECTOR, RECEPT., 14 POSITION
96925-003	CONNECTOR, RECEPT., 16 POSITION
96925-005	CONNECTOR, RECEPT., 9 POSITION
96925-006	CONNECTOR, RECEPTACLE, 16 POSITION
96926-001	CONNECTOR, PLUG, 4-POSITION
96926-002	CONNECTOR, PLUG, 14-POSITION
96926-003	CONNECTOR, PLUG, 16 POSITION

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
96926-005	CONNECTOR, PLUG, 9 POSITION
96935-000	PULLEY 2.25OD X .438 WIDE X .501 HOLE
96937-401	SRV-CORD SET
96937-403	SRV-CORD SET
96938-019	LATCH
96945-001	RIVET POP 1/8X.525
96946-000	BALLAST, LAMPMH
96959-000	BUMPER
96963-700	FUEL TANK 18 GAL (NO PAINT)
96981-514S	WELDED TUBE 5"
96981-614S	WELDED TUBE 6"
97101-000	TONGUE EXTENSION BAR
97102-000	TRAILER BASE PAN
97105-000	TIRE & WHEEL ASSY - PTO TRAILER
97235-002	QUICK RELEASE PIN WITH LANYARD .25 IN X 1.9 IN
97237-000	WINCH
97260-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK-45-50 DURO.
97269-000	PIPE PLUG 1/2NPT HEX HEAD
97270-001	EXHAUST PIPE WELD
97274-000	TAPE HIGH TEMP WOVEN 2"WIDE FIBERGLASS
97288-000	FLD RING & BRKT ASSY
97288-001	FLD RING & BRKT ASY
97301-002	YOKE END
97302-003	FUEL SOLENOID MOD. SEE COMMENTS
97302-004	FUEL SOLENOID MOD.
97303-000	FUEL FILTER KIT 2 MICRON
97303-001	FUEL FILTER ELEMENT 2 MICRON FOR 120R
97303-011	FUEL FILTER ELEMENT 10 MICRON -RACOR R12T
97305-000	EXHAUST PIPE WELD
97338-008	DECAL-FUEL SELECTOR
97343-000	RADIATOR
97344-001	DECAL-MAINTENANCE (SCP)
97344-003	DECAL-ENG.MAINT.
97360-000	RECEPTACLE, NEMA L14-30R
97378-000	DANGER LABEL-TERM BX
97379-000	DECAL-WARNING LABEL-JACK
97381-001	DECAL-DIESEL FUEL - LOW OR ULTRA LOW SULFUR
97382-000	DECAL-WARNING
97391-009	TUBE CLAMP/CUSH.WIRE 1-3/4
97400-003	EXHAUST FLEX 3" ID X 3" NPT X 10-3/4" LONG
97408-004	MUFFLER, CRITICAL 1 NPT
97409-002	MUFFLER, RESIDENTIAL 3 NPT
97436-010	LOCKWASHER M10 PLAIN
97468-417	SRV-FOAM, TERM.BOX
97468-418	SRV-FOAM, TERM.BOX
97468-419	SRV-FOAM.TERM.BOX

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
97468-421	FORM, SERV.
97472-002	MACHINED END COVER - FS47
97517-001	POTENTIOMETER, 2WT, 1K OHM
97517-002	POTENTIOMETER, 2WT, 5K OHM, OBSOLETE USE -003
97517-003	POTENTIOMETER 2W 10K OHM
97620-000	BLOWER FAN 16.5 DIA
97627-000	FLAT WSH .54 X 1.25 X .156 STEEL PLAIN
97627-001	FLAT WSH .697X1.24 .048
97672-000	TERMINAL COVER PLATE (SCP)
97710-000	ROOF-REAR
97711-000	ROOF-FRONT
97714-223	CONTACT COIL, ASCO #343501-022, 120/280VAC
97714-384	CONTACT COIL, ASCO #343501-002, 190-208 VAC
97714-401	CNTL.BD.ASSY., ASCO, 4-WIRE(W/CRANK LIMIT)
97714-402	CNTL.BD.ASSY., ASCO, 2-WIRE(W/O CRANK LIMITER)
97714-403	CONTACTOR SUBASSEMBLY, 100A, ASCO, W/COIL & HARNESS
97714-434	CNTL.BD.ASSY., ASCO 185, 2-WIRE(W/O CRANK LIMITER) ASCO P/N K798923 Goup 4 CP
97738-000	DECAL-WARNING
97753-001	TERM BLOCK, 1PL, 350MCM-6GA., 620A
97753-003	TERM BLOCK, 3PL, 350MCM-6GA., 620A
97753-004	TERM BLOCK, 1PL, 2/0-12GA., 175A
97753-005	TERM BLOCK, 3PL, 2/0-12GA., 175A
97753-006	TERM BLOCK, 1PL, 500MCM-4GA., 380A
97753-007	TERM BLOCK, 3PL, 500MCM-4GA., 380A
97759-004	EXHAUST REDUCER 2.5"ID X 3"OD X 6"LONG
97759-007	EXHAUST REDUCER 3.5"ID X 3"OD X 6"LONG
97759-008	EXHAUST REDUCER 3"ID X 3"OD X 5"LONG STRAIGHT
97761-002	EXHAUST ELBOW 90 DEG. 2"OD 2"ID 4"RADIUS 6X6
97761-003	EXHAUST ELBOW 90 DEG. 2"OD 2"ID 2"RADIUS 3.5X3.5
97761-004	EXHAUST ELBOW 45 DEG. 2"OD 2"ID 2"RADIUS 3X3
97761-005	EXHAUST ELBOW 60 DEG. 2"OD 2"ID 2"RADIUS 3X3
97763-000	SELECTOR SWITCH 315A
97763-002	SEL.SW.-BS.MTG.PLT.
97763-003	SEL.SW.-LEV.HANDLE
97768-001	JACK WELDMENT
97796-000	DECAL-CONNECT.DIAG.
97796-001	DECAL-CONNECT.DIAG.
97804-000	EXHAUST WELD. 90 DEG.
97813-000	UL-DECAL-WARN-AUTO START
97813-001	DECAL-WARNING (SCP)
97830-000	DECAL-WARNING- BLOCK WHEELS
97876-000	GAS SHOCK 20 EXT, 90 LB FORCE, 5/16-18 BALL STUD EACH END
97887-000	JACK SWIVEL 2000LB - ROUND TUBE TYPE
98101-006	SIDE PANEL
98101-009	SIDE PANEL COVER
98124-001	SPECIAL STUD 17^

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
98146-000	TERMINAL COVER
98219-400	SRV-SIDE DOOR
98220-400	SRV-REAR DOOR
98281-402	FOAM, CUT
98313-000	DECAL-WINCO LOGO BLACK 6 x 30.3
98380-002S	RECEPTACLE PANEL (SERVICE)
98412-002	EXHAUST FLEX TUBING 2"ID X 18"LONG
98412-003	EXHAUST FLEX TUBING 2"ID X 22"LONG
98413-002	DECAL-LS4/6-MH
98413-004	DECAL-MD25
98413-005	DECAL-MD45
98413-007	DECAL-MD125
98413-012	DECAL-MD75 3.5" X 11.625" BLACK
98433-001	FUEL LEVEL SENDING UNIT
98435-000	HOSE FIT.EL. 1/4 HOSE BARB X 1/4 HOSE BARB
98435-001	HOSE FIT.EL. 3/8 HOSE BARB (NEEDS GROMMET 62409-000)
98455-000	MUFFLER BRACKET WELD
98465-000	SWITCH-PUSHBUTTON, SPDT, WITH CAP
98468-000	DECAL-CB SELECTION
98472-000	ARMATURE ASSY.
98478-000	UL-DECAL-WINCO LOGO BLACK 1-3/32 x 5-1/2"
98479-000	UL-DECAL-WINCO PTO #1
98537-401	REPL RECEPTACLE KIT
98574-700	NG, AIR-GAS VALVE ASSY, IMPCO CV1-12
98574-701	LP, AIR-GAS VALVE ASSY, IMPCO AV1-12
98574-703	AIR VALVE-WOODWARD P/N N007407A (GRP120)
98590-003	HOSE REDUCER 1/8-5/16 X 1/4-7/16
98685-000	OUTRIGGER WELDMENT
98702-400	TOWER CRADLE ASSEMBLY
98715-002	TRL.TNG.&HTCH.WLD.ASY.
98731-000	WINCH BRAKE-1200LB
98756-000	COMPLETE ROTOR ASSY
98761-000	STATOR/SHELL ASSY
98769-000	JACK SPPT-REAR WELD
98771-000	FUEL VALVE 1/8-27NPTF X 1/4" BARB 90 DEG.
98771-002	FUEL VALVE 1/4-18NPTF X 1/4" HOSE BARB STRAIGHT
98771-003	FUEL VALVE 1/8-27NPTF X 3/8" BARB 90 DEG.
98771-004	FUEL VALVE, 1/4" HOSE, NEEDS BUSHING 62409-000
98777-000	CABLE ASSY
98777-002	CABLE ASSY 62.125" 3/16" 7x19 TWO EYES
98777-003	CABLE ASSY 64.375" 7/32" 7x19 WITH TWO EYES
98777-005	CABLE ASSY 70.250" 7/32" 7x19 WITH TWO EYES
98777-006	CABLE ASSY 69.750" 3/16" 7x19 TWO EYES
98777-007	CABLE ASSY 71.625" 3/16" 7x19 TWO EYES
98777-008	CABLE ASSY 73.250" 3/16" 7x19 TWO EYES
98777-009	CABLE ASSY .250 DIA SINGLE STOP

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
98777-010	CABLE ASSY .218 DIA SINGLE STOP
98777-011	CABLE ASSY .188 DIA SINGLE STOP
98777-012	CABLE ASSY .188 DIA SINGLE STOP
98806-000	FLAT WSH .406 X 2 X .135 SAFETY ZINC
98807-000	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK, 40 DUROMETER
98826-000	FRONT PANEL
98837-000	TRLR LIGHT KIT M540
98840-000	BRACE, TOWER SPPT.
98858-000	BUMPER
98879-001	THREAD STUD 5/16-18 X 3/4 SELF-CLINCHING
98884-001	VOLT.REG., VR63-4C/UL, 120V INPUT
98884-002	VOLT.REG., AVC63-4, 240V INPUT
98884-003	VOLT.REG., AVC63-4A, 120V INPUT
98906-003	OIL DRAIN VALVE M16-1.50 X 3/8 F-108N
98906-005	OIL DRAIN VALVE M18-1.50 X 5/8 FG-2N
98906-014	OIL DRAIN VALVE M22-1.50 X 5/8 FG-7BN
98906-016	OIL DRAIN VALVE M14-1.50 X 3/8 F-106N
98923-000	LW 16/7 FLEXIBLE CORD
98946-001	LIGHT CLUSTER, 12VDC
98947-000	HARNESS, LIGHT CLUSTER
98956-002	SHOCKMOUNT, BLACK, 50 DUROMETER
99002-000	FREQUENCY METER 120VAC
99003-000	VOLTMETER, AMMETER SW, 3 PHASE
99003-001	VOLTMETER, AMMETER SW, SINGLE PHASE
99006-002	RECEPTACLE PANEL
99008-002	SOLENOID, 1751ES-12A6ULB1S5
99008-003	SOLENOID, WOODWARD 1753ES-12E6ULB1S1
99008-403	BOOT, SOLENOID - 1753ES SERIES
99014-000	STRAP, MUFFLER MTG.
99015-000	BRKT, MUFFLER MTG.
99032-000	RTR. ASY. WOUND
99035-000	SWIVEL, IN-LINE
99036-000	SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE
99044-002	END BRKT., MACHINED
99055-410	CONTROL BOX FRONT
99055-411	CONTROL BOX FRONT WC12000HE/C,D,E
99060-001	COVER PLATE, EXHAUST
99065-000	WELDMENT, FUEL COVER
99065-005	FUEL WELDMENT 1.25"
99066-000	MULLION
99066-003	MULLION
99067-000	REAR CORNER POST LH
99067-001	REAR CORNER POST RH
99067-002	REAR CORNERPOSTS
99067-003	REAR CORNERPOSTS
99067-006	LEFT REAR CORNER POST ULPSS27

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
99067-007	RIGHT REAR CORNER POST ULPSS27
99067-008	LEFT REAR CORNER POST ULPSS40
99067-009	RIGHT REAR CORNER POST ULPSS40
99067-031S	LEFT REAR CORNER PSS03 (SERVICE)
99067-432	RIGHT REAR CORNER ULPSS21/ULPSS30 (SERVICE)
99071-004	HOUSING FRONT
99071-005	HOUSING, FRONT
99071-039	RADIATOR HOUSING PSS30
99071-040	FRONT HOUSING PSS30
99083-001	PANEL, FR.EXTENSION
99086-000	MAIN ROOF-ACOUSTICAL
99086-002	MAIN ROOF, ACCOUSTIC
99086-003	MAIN ROOF (ACOUSTICAL)
99086-005	MAIN ROOF
99086-007	MAIN ROOF
99086-008	MAIN ROOF
99086-009	HOUSING ROOF
99086-012	MAIN ROOF PSS30
99086-405	HOUSING, ROOF PSS27LS
99094-405	PSS20LS ACC HOUSING W/O EXHAUST
99098-000	SILL
99100-000	SILL
99100-001	SILL
99100-020S	RIGHT SIDE PANEL PSS21 (SERVICE)
99100-021S	LEFT SIDE PANEL PSS21 (SERVICE)
99100-022S	REAR SIDE PANEL PSS21 (SERVICE)
99103-001	BACKING PLATE
99103-003	BACKING PLATE
99120-000	TANK WELDMENT
99123-000	GAUGE DIAL - FUEL - PLASTIC
99144-005	FRONT PANEL
99154-000	BRACE, TONGUE
99167-002	POST CORNER, LH
99172-000	SILL TOP
99180-000	DOOR JAMB, TOP
99184-000	TOP, CTRL.CABINET
99206-001	ROOF
99206-002	ROOF HOUSING
99206-003	ROOF
99207-000	SIDE DOOR
99207-001	SIDE DOOR
99213-000	STATOR ASY.
99225-000	ROOF SUPPORT
99234-000	EXHAUST SUPPORT
99264-000	GAUGE, TEMPERATURE, WITH ECS
99265-000	WATER TEMP.SENDER, 3/8" - 18NPT

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
99265-001	WATER TEMP.SENDER, 3/8" - 18NPT
99265-002	WATER TEMP.SENDER, M18 X 1.5
99265-003	WATER TEMP.SENDER, M14 X 1.5
99266-000	GAUGE, OIL PRESSURE, WITH ECS
99267-001	OIL PRESSURE SENDER
99267-003	OIL PRESSURE SENDER (STEWART WARNER 279-B-F) , 0-100 PSI 1/8"-27 THREAD, 240-33 OHM RESISTANCE, COMMON GROUND, 10-32 STUD TERMINATION, REQUIRES DATCON 7 BAR SETTINGS FOR DEEP SEA CONTROLER
99269-000	LATCH
99269-700	LATCH, PULL TO OPEN - PADLOCK TYPE
99270-001	VOLTMETER, AC, 0-600 SCALE, 0-600 MOVEMENT
99270-002	VOLTMETER, AC, 0-600 SCALE, 0-300 MOVEMENT
99270-003	VOLTMETER, AC, 0-300 SCALE, 0-300 MOVEMENT
99271-001	AMMETER, AC, 0-100 SCALE
99271-002	AMMETER, C, 0-150 SCALE
99271-003	AMMETER, AC, 0-200 SCALE
99271-006	AMMETER, AC, 0-75 SCALE
99272-001	FREQUENCY MTR.120VAC
99272-002	FREQUENCY MTR.240VAC
99288-000	BATTERY RACK KIT
99291-001	SUPPORT, EXHAUST PIPE
99294-000	EXHAUST ADAPTER
99297-000	BCKNG.PLT., PNL.LGHT.
99298-002	EXHAUST PIPE 2" PSS35LS
99298-024	EXHAUST TAIL PIPE 3"ID X 3"OD X 9" LONG PSS60
99299-000	EXHAUST TAIL PIPE TOP
99301-000	COMP ROTOR ASY.
99316-001	EXHAUST PIPE 90 DEG. 2"OD X 2.41"ID MUFF INLET (SCP)
99317-001	BATTERY TRAY
99319-001	CORNER POST, REAR
99321-001	EXHAUST PIPE- TAIL 2"OD X 2.41"ID (SCP)
99331-000	FRT EXTENSION PANEL
99331-001	FRONT EXTENSION PANEL
99333-000	DOOR JAMB
99337-002	MUFFLER SUPPORT BRACKET
99341-000	ROOF, ACCOUSTICAL
99341-002	ROOF, ACCOUSTICAL
99351-000	CONTROL PANEL ASY
99375-000	FAN, BLOWER
99378-004	BAFFLE, LEFT HOUSING FRONT
99378-005	BAFFLE, RIGHT HOUSING FRONT
99378-006	BAFFLE, LEFT HOUSING FRONT
99378-007	BAFFLE, RIGHT HOUSING FRONT
99378-431	RIGHT REAR CORNER BAFFLE ULPSS21/ULPSS31 (SERVICE PART)
99381-008	WELDED BASE ASSEMBLY
99381-013	WELDED BASE ASSEMBLY
99391-000	ROOF

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
99392-000	PANEL, SIDE EXT. L.H.
99392-001	PANEL, SIDE EXT. R.H.
99392-002	SIDE EXTENSION PANEL
99392-003	SIDE EXTENSION PANEL
99392-007	SIDE EXTENSION PANEL
99392-008	HOUSING FRONT LEFT EXTENSION
99392-009	HOUSING FRONT RIGHT EXTENSION
99393-148S	FOAM ROOF PSS21/30
99393-401	SRV-FOAM PSS35/B
99393-405	SRV-FOAM PSS35/B
99393-406	SRV-FOAM PSS35/B
99393-408	SRV-FOAM PSS35/B
99393-409	SRV-FOAM PSS35/B
99393-410	SRV-FOAM PSS35/B
99393-412	SRV-FOAM PSS35/B
99393-413	SRV-FOAM PSS35/B
99393-414	FOAM
99393-415	FOAM
99393-416	FOAM
99393-417	FOAM
99393-421	FOAM
99393-422	FOAM
99397-401	SERV - HOUSING ASSEMBLY PSS35000
99397-406	HOUSING & EXHAUST ASSY PSS38 & 40
99408-000	END, ROOF
99412-000	GOVERNOR, ELECTRONIC
99412-001	GOVERNOR, ELECTRONIC
99418-002	HYD CYLINDER 42" STROKE SINGLE ACTING WITH STOPPER NPT PORTS
99418-003	HYD CYLINDER 42" STROKE SINGLE ACTING WITH STOPPER #6ORB PORTS
99418-004	SEAL KIT, WQ HYD CYLINDER
99428-000	HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT - UNI-DIRECCIONAL 12V DC 4L RESERVOIR WITH MANUAL FLOW CONTROL
99460-001	PANEL, FRONT
99494-000	GUSSET
99494-001	GUSSET
99502-003	EXHAUST ELBOW 90 DEG. 3"OD 3"ID 6"RADIUS 8.5X8.5
99502-008	EXHAUST ELBOW 90 DEG. 2.5"OD 2.255"ID 5"RADIUS 7X7
99502-011	EXHAUST FLEX PSS40/PSS60
99503-000	MOD.MAG.PICKUP, 5/8-18 UNF
99503-001	MOD.MAG.PICKUP, 3/8-24 UNF
99515-020	ROOF
99515-021	ROOF
99515-411	ROOF COVER PLATE (SERVICE)
99515-412	ROOF COVER ULPS40 (SERVICE)
99518-000	TAPE HIGH TEMP WOVEN 2"WIDE
99525-001	CTRL, ELECT.GOV. 1500-5000HZ, 12VDC
99525-002	CTRL, ELECT.GOV. 5000-9500HZ, 12VDC

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
99525-404	SRV CTRL, ELECT. GOV., 12VDC
99526-000	ACTUATOR, 12VDC
99526-001	ACTUATOR, ELECT.GOV., 2VDC
99526-004S	GOVERNOR, 30mm, ELECTRONIC, WOODWARD L-ITB, REPLACES 99526-004
99526-005	GOVERNOR, 36mm, ELECTRONIC, WOODWARD, L-SERIES ITB PROGRAMMED PRIOR TO SHIPMENT.
99527-000	KIT, INSTALLATION
99538-000	FENDER WELDMENT
99538-001	FENDER WELDMENT
99543-000	MODIF., GOV.CONTROL
99555-000	ADAPTER, STRAIN RELIEF
99564-000	HITCH WELDMENT
99623-001	SIDE PANEL, RH
99624-000	TOP PANEL EXTENTION
99631-000	LOUVER
99640-003	LIGHT - AMBER
99641-406	FOAM
99641-407	FOAM
99662-000	70 AMPERE 3 POSITION SELECTION SWITCH
99670-001	SOC.HCS 10-24X3-1/2 GR8
99670-002	SOC.HCS 10-24X4-1/2 BLK
99677-000	EXHAUST PIPE 3" FORMED 16GA WALL
99677-001	EXHAUST PIPE COUPLING 3"ID X 15.5"LONG
99732-001	FOAM
99732-002	FOAM
99732-003	FOAM
99774-000	TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY
99775-003	ENGINE CONTROL ASSEMBLY DEEP SEA 7110
99777-000	CONTROL BOX ASSY
99777-007	CONTROL BOX ASSY
99777-407	CONTROLLER - DC2020
99777-410	SRV-BASLER DGC-500-F50
99783-000	EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
99785-400	SIDE DOOR ASSEMBLY
99785-408	DOOR ASSEMBLY PSS12 W/FOAM
99785-409	SIDE DOOR ASSEMBLY, PSS15
99785-410	REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY, PSS15
99785-414	SERVICE-DOOR ASSEMBLY
99787-000	ROOF ASSY
99787-001	ROOF ASSEMBLY
99787-003	ROOF ASSY, ACOUSTICAL ULPSS27
99788-002S	FOAM, UNDER ROOF OVER
99788-014	FOAM PART
99788-016	FOAM PART
99788-017	FOAM PART
99788-018	FOAM PART
99788-021	FOAM PARTS

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
99788-022	FOAM PARTS
99788-030	FOAM PART
99788-038S	FOAM PART
99788-039S	FOAM PART
99788-040S	FOAM PART
99788-109S	DOOR, FOAM
99788-444	FOAM, DOOR
99788-461	FOAM PART, ROOF
99788-466	FOAM PART
99788-471	FOAM PART
99803-400	NFPA MODIFICATION KIT, SEE NOTES
99826-240	CB COVER PANEL PSS40-3
99826-340	CB MOUNTING PANEL PSS40-3
99831-004	CIRCUIT BREAKER SPACER
99832-001	SHIM
99874-000	TEE FITTING, VAPOR FUEL, (5.3MM)NG, (4.7MM)LP, GX620
99874-002	TEE FITTING, VAPOR FUEL, 16HP BRIGGS
99874-005	TEE FITTING, VAPOR FUEL (5.4MM) NG, (4.6MM) LP, GX340 (2011-2013 CERT)
99874-006	VALVE, LP/NG FUEL SELECTION VALVE, 3/8 NPT, IMPCO P/N AB1-52229-001, FOR PSS20 APPLICATION
99875-000	ELBOW-STREET 3/8NPT 90D BRASS
99885-000	EXHAUST OUTLET 2.25OD X 2.375ID X 14.849LG
99898-002	VOLTAGE SELECTOR SWITCH, 4-POSITION, PUSH-TO-TURN PADLOCKABLE, LARGE HANGING HANDLE, RP25 APPLICATION
99898-002AUX	AUXILARY CONTACT BLOCK N20AUX5171-04, FOR WINCO SWITCH 99898-002, N32LUS5171-04, APPLICATION: FOR RP25/B
99898-002H	HANDLE, VOLTAGE SELECTOR SWITCH, FOR CSII MODEL N32
99898-003H	HANDLE, VOLTAGE SELECTOR SWITCH, R324-10
99898-006	VOLTAGE SELECTOR SWITCH, 3-POSITION, NO OFF POSITIONS, PUSH-TO-TURN PADLOCKABLE, LARGE HANGING HANDLE, DR130 APPLICATION Z315US5368-12
99949-000	DECAL-VOLTAGE SELECTOR
99951-000	DECAL-LOCK DOORS
99966-000	ADAPTER 3/8" NPT(M) X 1/2" NPT(F) X 1.47" LONG
99967-000	PIPE TEE, STREET 3/8 NPT M-F-F BRASS
99968-000	HOSE FIT.ADPTR. SAE45° 1/2(3/4-16) M-F 90°
99998-101S	EXHAUST SHROUD
99998-102S	INTAKE SHROUD
99998-108S	FRONT PANEL
99998-111S	OVERHEAD BEAM SIDE DOOR ONE
99998-112S	GENERATOR DIVIDER RIGHT
99998-113S	GENERATOR DIVIDER LEFT
99998-115S	OVERHEAD BEAM SIDE DOOR TWO
99998-116S	REAR RIGHT PANEL
99998-117S	REAR LEFT PANEL
99998-119S	RIGHT SIDE DOOR
99998-122S	REAR DOOR
99998-123S	ROOF
99998-124S	BASE END COVER

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
99998-131S	REAR DOOR VENT BAFFLE
99998-134S	REAR DOOR LOUVERED PANEL
99998-136S	FRONT LOUVER PANEL
99998-137S	OVERHEAD BEAM RIGHT SIDE DOOR
99998-161S	FOAM FRONT PANEL
99998-164S	FOAM DOOR BEAM ONE
99998-165S	FOAM DOOR BEAM TWO
99998-166S	FOAM GENERATOR DIVIDER RIGHT FRONT
99998-167S	FOAM GENERATOR DIVIDER LEFT FRONT
99998-171S	FOAM REAR LEFT PANEL
99998-172S	FOAM REAR RIGHT PANEL
99998-173S	FOAM LEFT DOOR
99998-181S	REFLECTIVE FOAM FRONT PANEL
99998-183S	REFLECTIVE FOAM FRONT PANEL TWO
99998-185S	REFLECTIVE FOAM ROOF
99998-191S	FOAM REAR DOOR
99998-192S	FOAM ROOF
99998-201S	CONTROL BOX HOUSING
B61721	BRKT, BRUSH HOLDER
B628	PLATE BACK-UP
B701	BRUSH HOLDER
BP10097	BAG PARTS 45/25&50/30
BP10099	BAG/PARTS 110/100PTAM
BP10099-1	PLUG KIT
BP10099-3	PLUG KIT
BP10101	BAG PARTS 80/40 3PH 175A
BP10102	BAG PARTS 25/15-50/30 3PH
BP10103	BAG PARTS 80/50 1PH 350A
BP10106	BAG PARTS 30/20 3PH 175A
D27	BEARING CUP TIMKEN
D28	BEARING CONE TIMKEN
D3	BEARING FAFNIR W207PP
D58	BEARING CONE TIMKEN (ROLLER BEARING)
D581	BEARING CUP TIMKEN
D70	BEARING CONE TIMKEN
D71	BEARING CUP TIMKEN
D73	BEARING NEEDLE
D732	BEARING INNER RACE
EE1339	RECEPT.SOCKET BLK
EE1340	PLUG PIN 100A BLACK
EE1340S	NYLON PIN
EE1341	RECEPTACLE PIN WHT
EE1342	PLUG SOCKET 100A WHITE
EE1345	PLUG PIN 100A YELLOW
EE1346	PLUG PIN 100A RED
EE1347	SOCKET RECEPTACLE

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
EE1348	RECEPTACLE SOCKET RED
EE1539	CAPACITOR, 20MFD, 370VAC, FILM CAPACITOR, MOTOR START, CASE STYLE P = 1.88" LID DIAMETER X 2.88" BASE HEIGHT, 1/4" SPADE QUAD TERMINATION
EE1978	CHOKES ES-83
EE1980	CHOKES ES-123
EE2047	TRANSFORMER ES569
EE2052	CHOKES ES-406
EE2053	TRANS ES-407
EE2056	CHOKES ES-422
EE2059	TRANS ES-434
EE20591	TRANSFORMER ES608
EE2122	DIODE, STD.POL. 35A 1.2KV SUB 15255-001
EE2123	DIODE, REV.POL.35A 1.2KV SUB 15255-002
EE2277	CHOKES ES-424
EE2327	HOUSING, GRAY, 2PL, 175A, 600V
EE2328	CONTACT, 1/0 AWG, 175A, 600V
EE23281	CONTACT, #2 AWG, 175A, 600V
EE23282	CONTACT, #4 AWG, 175A, 600V
EE23283	CONTACT, #6 AWG, 175A, 600V
EE2329	HANDLE, GRAY, HARDWARE & LOCK WASHERS
EE23301	BUSHING, 1/0 TO #1 AWG
EE23302	BUSHING, 1/0 TO #2 AWG
EE23303	BUSHING, 1/0 TO #4 AWG
EE23305	BUSHING, 2/0 TO 1/0 AWG
EE23306	BUSHING, 1/0 TO #6 AWG
EE2331	HOUSING, GRAY, 2PL, 350A, 600V
EE23321	CONTACT, 2/0 AWG, 350A, 600V
EE23322	CONTACT, 3/0 AWG, 350A, 600V
EE23323	CONTACT, 4/0 AWG, 350V, 600V
EE23325	CONTACT, 1/0 AWG, 350A, 600V
EE2334	HOUSING, GRAY, 2PL, 350A, 600V, W/SET OF 2/0 AWG CONTACTS
EE23341	HOUSING KIT, GRAY, 2PL, 350A, 600V, W/SET OF 3/0 AWG CONTACTS
EE2335	HOUSING, GRAY, 2PL, 350A, 600V, W/SET OF 4/0 AWG CONTACTS
EE280910S	CIR BRKR 60A 2PL 240V SUB 57030-005
EE280915S	CIRC BRKR 45A 2P SUB 57030-007
EE3100	DIODE 40A IN 1183A SUB 15255-001
EE3101	DIODE 40A IN1183RA SUB 15255-002
EE3125	DIODE, STD PL AVALANCHE 85AMP SUB 91508-001
EE3126	DIODE, REV PL AVALANCHE 85AMP SUB 91509-001
EE399	RECEPTACLE 50A 250V SUB 57325-000 WHEN INVENTORY IS DEPLETED
EE7791	FILLER PLATE, ITE, SQD D 1 POLE
EE7792	FILLER PLATE, ITE, SQD 2POLE
EE969	TRANSFORMER
G3422	BRUSH SPRING
G37701	HOLDER BRUSH
G4333	CHAIN 40-3 58PITCH RIVITED ENDLESS

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
G4772	CHAIN 40-2 58PITCH RIVITED ENDLESS
G50371	POLE SHOE, 8.50" STACK
G5430	BRUSHGEAR 12 BRUSH/4 RG
G54301	BRUSHGEAR 9 BRUSH/3 RG
G58781	FAN & HUB ASSEMBLY
G59251S	SRV-SHAFT DRIVE
G59351	RING-COLL 4-RING
G59352	COLLECTOR RING, 3-RING, FOR 80/50 ARMATURE
G59361	POLE SHOE, 6.4375" STACK
G5945	BRUSHGEAR 16BRUSH/4 RG
G62351S	SRV-SHAFT DRIVE
G6236S	DRIVE/SHAFT ASY SRV
G63301	ARMATURE 13.0 ES-175-1 CC
G7213	COVER PANEL
G72131	WELDMENT, COVER ASSEMBLY
G72137	COVER ASSEMBLY
G7222	COVER ANDERSON
G7282	CHAIN 40-2 56PITCH RIVETED ENDLESS
G7283	CHAIN 40-3 56PITCH RIVETED ENDLESS
G72951	ARM 5.500 STACK-ES401-1
G72952	ARMATURE EC30/20
G74011	BRUSHGEAR 18 BRUSH/3 RG
G74044	ARMATURE CORE ASY-ES405-1
G745213	ARM ASSY - ES420-1 DF
G745214	ARM ASSEMBLY - ES425-1
G7467	CHAIN 40-4 56PITCH RIVETED ENDLESS
G7583S	COL.RING ASSY, 4-RING, BRASS CAST~SUB.FOR G7583
G7601	COLLECTOR RING, 3-RING, FOR 50/30 ARMATURE
H1091	FLD COIL SHUNT ES175
H10911	FLD.COIL-STGHT. ES-175
H10912	FLD.COIL-CROSD. ES-175
H10941	FIELD COIL-ES420-1
H10942	FIELD COIL-ES420-1 B SZ
H12321	FLD COIL STRGHT ES-401
H12322	FLD.COIL CROSD. ES-401
H12431	FIELD COIL ES-423
H12432	FLD COIL, SHUNT ES-423-1
H1247	FIELD COIL ES-425
H12471	FIELD COIL ES-425
H12472	FIELD COIL ES-425
H12981	FLD COIL SERIES
H9181	FIELD COIL-STGHT-SRV
H9182	FIELD COIL-CROSS SRV
H9841	FIELD COIL (STRAIGHT) ES-
H9842	FIELD COIL (CROSSED) ES-
I859	COVER, GEAR CASE

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
I883	CASTING END .125
I8831	CASTING END .132
I8832	CASTING END, 0.160
I884	COVER, TRACTOR DR
I8851	HOUSING, TRACTOR DR.
I896	GEAR CASE
J5141	SHIELD, COIL INSULATION
J558	BRUSH RING
J635	INSUL COIL SHIELD
N59310	SHAFT SPLINE
N59312	SHAFT SPLINE
N5934	SHAFT SPLINE, IF USING WITH 3-ROW SPROCKET YOU NEED THE S10963 .5" SHIM.
P20	PIN DOWEL 3/8 X 1.25 MCMASTER-CARR PART # 98381A626
R5	RESISTOR 100W SERV.
S10963	SHIM 2" OD X 1.76" ID X .5"
S205613	KEY 3/8 SQ X 2.00
S205686	KEY 3/8 SQ X 1.38
S205689	KEY 1/4 SQ X 2.63
S585118	COVER PANEL - END
S62893	SHIM 2.218"ID X 2.437"OD X .010 THICK
S63501	SPROCKET 3 ROW-14T LOWER
S692813	BOTTOM
S7019	WASHER STACK
S7037	WRAPPER
S7046	WASHER
S7261	RETAINER, BEARING 1.50Dx13/32IDx1/4THKx1.185 CUT OUT
S7300	SPROCKET 4 ROW-47T UPPER
S7301	SPROCKET 3 ROW-47T UPPER
S7404	GEAR PINION 18-T
S74042	GEAR PINION 35-T
S74053	GEAR 63-T
S74056	GEAR 60-T
S74215	PANEL, BACK & SIDE
S7606	GUARD PTO
S76232	PANEL TOP
S7687	STUD 5/16-18 X 3.50
S8754	MOUNTING FOOT
S92861	BRACKET MOUNTING
S9292	BRACKET LOAD PLUG
S9630	SPROCKET 4 ROW-14T LOWER
SA113-102	YOKE, 1-1/4 RB
SA123-102	YOKE, 1-3/8 X 21 SPLINE - W2500 SERIES
SA123-103	CROSS BRG KIT - W2500 SERIES
SA123-201	YOKE, 1-3/4 X 20 SPLINE - W2600 SERIES
SA123-202	YOKE, 1-3/8 X 21 SPL - W2600 SERIES
SA123-203	CROSS BRG KIT - W2600 SERIES

WINCO PARTS LISTING

check pricing and order at http://www.nooutage.com/winco_parts.htm

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
TDM75-1	BAG OF PARTS
TE888	OIL SEAL 1-3/8 X 2-1/2 X 3/8
TE901	OIL SEAL 1-3/4 X 2-7/8 X 3/8
TE902	OIL SEAL 2-1/4 X 3-1/2 X 1/2
TE904	OIL SEAL 1.25 X 2.38 X .375
TE905	OIL SEAL 1.375 X 1.83 X .315
W207	ISOLATOR VIBRATION
W43	WASHER BRG RETAINER
X180	GASKET NOSING
X193	GASKET
X194	GASKET COVER
X197	GASKET COVER 35 & 12/20
X1981	GASKET, SHIM .001 AMB
X1982	GASKET, SHIM .002 RED
X1983	GASKET, SHIM .005 BLU
X1984	GASKET, SHIM .010 BRN
X1985	GASKET, SHIM .020 YEL
X1989S	SHIM KIT, GEAR BOX
X201	OIL SEAL 1-25/32 X 2-5/8 X 3/8 CR #17821
X202	OIL SEAL 55X72X8 CR #21620
Y105	BRUSH
Y114	BRUSH
Y2	BRUSH
Y37	BRUSH MTL-GRPHT
Y51	BRUSH MTL-GRPHT 697
Y58	BRUSH
Y97	BRUSH MTL-GRPHT
Z2508	DECAL-WINPOWER WHITE 9X17
Z25081	DECAL-WINPOWER WHITE 1.5X8.5
Z25082	DECAL-WINPOWER WHITE 2.25X4.25
Z25083	DECAL-WINPOWER BLACK 9 x17
Z25084	DECAL-WINPOWER BLACK 4.5 x 8.5
Z25085	DECAL-WINPOWER BLACK 2.25x 4.25
Z2516	DECAL-WARNING
Z2527	DECAL-ANDERSON 1-PH - >> SEE NOTES <<
Z25271	DECAL-ANDERSON 3-PH
Z2535	DECAL-RECOM PTO
Z2568	DECAL-DANGER PTO
Z2599S	PTO DECAL KIT (SERVICE)
Z9941	DECAL-OIL FILL HOLE